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Our Brands

LED Lighting
Luceco is a manufacturer and distributor of high 
efficiency, energy saving LED luminaires to the trade and 
specification markets. Established in 2013, to address 
the rapidly growing LED lighting market, Luceco  LED 
lighting has rapidly established itself as one of the 
leading brands for professional lighting in the UK. 

 

 
 
 

Wiring Accessories
BG Electrical is a leading manufacturer and distributor 
of high quality and innovative wiring accessories, circuit 
protection and portable power. With over 80 years of 
experience in manufacturing and distribution of electrical 
accessories, BG has gained an invaluable reputation.

EV Charging

Sync Energy was established in 2009 by two British 
entrepreneurs focussed on improving our world through 
renewable energies. In 2015 we entered the exciting world 
of electric vehicle charging, quickly becoming pioneers in 
the industry with the world's smallest EV charger.

Acquired by the Luceco group in 2022 and renamed 
Sync Energy we continue to develop innovative EV 
charger technology. 

Our range of EV charging products for home or the 
workplace are smart, powerful and safe, packed full of 
technology, future-proofing your investment.

Cable Management

D-Line is renowned for its innovative cable management 
solutions, designed to enhance both safety and 
aesthetics in various environments. Established in 2006, 
D-Line patented its decorative cable raceway system, 
featuring subtle D-shaped half-round and quarter-round 
profiles that seamlessly blend with modern décor. These 
designs have gained international popularity, with D-Line 
products now available in over 30 countries.  

Our product range includes fire-rated cable supports 
and Cable Tidy Units, addressing safety concerns and 
reducing clutter in both homes and workplaces. D-Line's 
commitment to inventive solutions has earned them 
prestigious accolades, including Queen's Awards for 
Export and Innovation. In 2024, D-Line became part 
of the Luceco Group, further enhancing its market 
presence and product offerings.  

Portable Power
Founded in 1988 Masterplug is the UK market leader, 
serving retailers and trade wholesalers. We also offer a 
subrange under the Pro-XT trademark and supply a limited 
number of unbranded products to major customers. 
 
 
 
 

TV Wall Mounts/AV Accessories
 
Ross is a leading manufacturer of premium TV wall mounts 
and AV accessories. We service all product areas from 
entry level through to premium with a full range of products 
to suit every requirement and usage case scenario. All 
models are produced in-house at our industry leading 
manufacturing facility and are sold worldwide through a 
growing network of trade and retail partners.

www.d-line-it.com

www.ross.uk

www.sync.energy

www.luceco.com
www.bgelectrical.uk

www.masterplug.com
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13 Amp Double Switched Socket with Fast Charge  
USB A + C (22W)
•	Ideal for charging smartphones, tablets, power banks and portable gaming devices
•	Simultaneous charging of two devices (22W shared across two ports)
•	Smart Charging with variable voltage - only delivers the power that your device needs, 
		 without overcharging.
•	Supports PD & QC charging protocols for Android and iOS devices (when using a certified cable)
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm - ideal for retro-fit
•	Terminal Capacity 3 x 2.5mm, 3 x 4.0mm, 2 x 6mm
•	Twin Earth fitted as standard - Ref. BS 7671:2008
•	Manufactured to BS1363-2
•	10 Year Guarantee
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

822UAC22 922UAC22 13A Double USB Socket A+C 22W 5 50

822UAC22

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

811 911 Single, 1 way 10 100
812 912 Single, 2 way 10 100
813 913 Intermediate switch 10 100
842 942 Double, 2 way 10 100
843 943 Triple, 2 way 10 100

20 Amp 16AX Plate Switches
•	20 Amp, 16AX inductive rated
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm², 2 x 2.5mm² & 1 x 4.0mm²
•	Plate-switches manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth: single & double – 16mm; 3, 4 & 6 gang – 25mm
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

911

APPROVED

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

815 915 3 pole fan isolator 10 100

10 Amp 3 Pole Fan Isolator

•	10 Amp, triple pole
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm², 2 x 2.5mm² & 1 x 4.0mm²
•	Manufactured to IEC 60669-2-4
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 16mm
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

APPROVED

815

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

821 921 Single switched SP 10 100
822 922 Double switched SP 5 50

13 Amp Socket Outlets
•	�Twin earth fitted as standard to allow a double earth facility for installations requiring 

high integrity protective connection Ref. BS 7671:2008
•	Manufactured to BS 1363-2
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² & 2 x 6.0mm²
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

APPROVED

822

Round
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

855ARCD 13 Amp fused connection unit 10 100

Type A RCD Protection
•	Maximum load 3120 watts 240V A
•	30 mA trip speed 40 ms
•	Latching type
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² & 1 x 6.0mm²
•	Manufactured to BS 7288:2016
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 35mm
•	855ARCD – Removable flex outlet
•	10mm spacer provided for shallow boxes

855ARCD

TYPE A
RCD

13 Amp Fused Connection Units
•	Manufactured to BS 1363-4
•	Angled colour coded terminals with captive screws
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² & 1 x 6.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm
•	�Square edge products have an integrated flex outlet and reversible cord-grip. Flex out 

knockout on bottom edge of the plate
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

852 952 Switched and fused with indicator 10 100
854 954 Unswitched and fused 10 100

852

13 Amp Fused Connection Units – with Flex Outlet
•	Manufactured to BS 1363 Part 4
•	Angled colour coded terminals with captive screws
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² & 1 x 6.0mm²
•	Cable entry at lower edge, with removable blanking piece, and reversible cord-grip
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm

Round
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

851 Switched and fused 10 100
APPROVED

851
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45 Amp Double Pole Switches
•	Cooker control units manufactured to BS4177
•	Double pole switches to BS EN 60669-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 47mm
•	L & N terminal capacity 4 x 4.0mm², 3 x 6.0mm² & 1 x 16.0mm²
•	E terminal capacity 3 x 4.00mm2, 3 x 6.0mm2 & 1 x 6.0mm2

•	10mm spacer available to provide additional wiring space (817 – Sq, 818 – Rect)
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

872 972 Large plate with indicator 5 50
874 974 Single plate with indicator 10 100

APPROVED

872

874

45 Amp Cooker Control Unit
•	Cooker control units manufactured to BS4177
•	Double pole switches to BS EN 60669-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 47mm
•	L & N terminal capacity 4 x 4.0mm², 3 x 6.0mm² & 1 x 16.0mm²
•	E terminal capacity 3 x 4.00mm2, 3 x 6.0mm2 & 1 x 6.0mm2

•	10mm spacer available to provide additional wiring space (817 – Sq, 818 – Rect)
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

870 970 Cooker control unit with 13 Amp socket and indicators 5 50

870

APPROVED

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

831 931 20 Amp with indicator 10 100

20 Amp Double Pole Switches
•	20 Amp terminal capacity 3x 2.5mm2, 2 x 4.0mm2 & 1 x 6.0mm2

•	32 Amp terminal capacity 2x 10mm2 & 1 x 10mm2 earth
•	Colour coded terminals with captive backed out screws
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm
•	�Square edge has flex outlet with knock-out and reversible cord grip in bottom edge. 

Rounded edge cable entry at lower edge, with removable blanking piece, and  
reversible cord-grip

•	Available in 900 Square Edge

APPROVED

831

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

820 940 115/240V dual voltage shaver socket 5 30

Shaver Socket
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm² & 2 x 4.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth 47mm
•	Manufactured to BS EN 61558-1 and BS EN 61558-2-5
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

820

APPROVED

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

881 981 Single, 2 way push on/off 10 100
882 982 Double, 2 way push on/off 10 100

Intelligent Dimmer Switch - Push Type

•	 Intelligent dimmer suitable for LED, halogen and incandescent lamps
•	Soft start, smooth dimming control and silent operation
•	2 Way push on/off with rotary control
•	Overload protection
•	Clearly marked terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 1mm², 2 x 1.5mm² & 1 x 2.5mm²
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-2-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm
•	220-240V AC
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

APPROVED

882

Co-Axial Socket Outlet
•	EM = Euro Module configuration
•	Manufactured to BS 5733 where applicable
•	Co-axial minimum mounting box depth – 25mm
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

Round
Edge

Square
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

860 960 Single co-axial socket 10 100 APPROVED

960

Blank Plates
•	�Blank plates are ideal for safely covering unused electrical connections
•	Manufactured to BS 5733
•	Available in 900 Square Edge

894

Round
Edge

Round
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

894 904 Single blank plate 20 200
895 905 Double blank plate 10 100

Round
Edge

Round
Edge Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

891 901 Single surface pattress for socket outlet 32mm 10 100
892 902 Double surface pattress 32mm 5 50
893 903 Single pattress with earth terminal for plate switches 19mm 10 100
877 977 Single surface box, 50mm (877), 45mm (977) 10 100
878 978 Double surface box, 50mm (878), 45mm (978) 5 50

Surface Boxes and Spacers
•	�Surface boxes have multiple knock-outs and earth terminal fitted as standard
•	Manufactured to BS 5733
•	�Spacers provide greater clearance for installation wiring where shallow mounting boxes 

are used, an alternative to fitting a deeper box
•	�Available in 900 Square Edge

901

892

6 7Merchant & Independent DIY essentials Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk
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13 Amp Double Switched Socket with Fast Charge USB A + C (22W)
•	Ideal for charging smartphones, tablets, power banks and portable gaming devices
•	Simultaneous charging of two devices (22W shared across two ports)
•	Smart Charging with variable voltage - only delivers the power that your  
   device needs, without overcharging.
•	Supports PD & QC charging protocols for Android and iOS devices (when using a certified cable)
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm - ideal for retro-fit
•	Terminal Capacity 3 x 2.5mm, 3 x 4.0mm, 2 x 6mm
•	Twin Earth fitted as standard - Ref. BS 7671:2008
•	Manufactured to BS1363-2
•	10 Year Guarantee

Double 22W USB Finish
Frame & Insert 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL22UAC22W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS22UAC22W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG22UAC22B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB22UAC22B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB22UAC22B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP22UAC22B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB22UAC22B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC22UAC22B Black Chrome Black 5 50

20 Amp 16AX Light Switches
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Terminal capacity 4x1.0mm2, 4x1.5mm2, 2x2.5mm2 & 1x4.0mm2

•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm

PCDBS42W
Single  
2 Way

Single  
Intermediate

Double  
2 Way

Triple  
2 Way Finish

Frame & Switch 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL12W PCDCL13W PCDCL42W PCDCL43W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS12W PCDBS13W PCDBS42W PCDBS43W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG12B PCDMG13B PCDMG42B PCDMG43B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB12B PCDMB13B PCDMB42B PCDMB43B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB12B PCDDB13B PCDDB42B PCDDB43B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP12B PCDCP13B PCDCP42B PCDCP43B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB12B PCDSB13B PCDSB42B PCDSB43B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC12B PCDBC13B PCDBC42B PCDBC43B Black Chrome Black 5 50

PCDMG12WB

Single  
2 Way

Double
2 Way Finish

Frame & Switch 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL12WW PCDCL42WW Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS12WW PCDBS42WW Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG12WB PCDMG42WB Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB12WB PCDMB42WB Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB12WB PCDDB42WB Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP12WB PCDCP42WB Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB12WB PCDSB42WB Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC12WB PCDBC42WB Black Chrome Black 5 50

20 Amp 16AX Light Switches – Wide Rocker
•	Large touch point for ease of operation
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Terminal capacity 4x1.0mm2, 4x1.5mm2, 2x2.5mm2 & 1x4.0mm2

•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm

PCDBS12WW

PCDCL42WW

APPROVED

PCDSB22UAC22B

Single Double Finish
Frame & Insert 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL21W PCDCL22W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS21W PCDBS22W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG21B PCDMG22B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB21B PCDMB22B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB21B PCDDB22B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP21B PCDCP22B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB21B PCDSB22B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC21B PCDBC22B Black Chrome Black 5 50

Switched Socket Outlets
•	Twin earth fitted as standard to allow a double earth facility for installations requiring 	
		 high integrity protective connection Ref. BS 7671:2008
•	Angled in-line colour coded terminals
•	13A sockets manufactured to BS 1363-2
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Terminal capacity 3×2.5mm2, 3×4.0mm2 & 2×6.0mm2

•	Minimum mounting box depth – 35mm

PCDCP22B

PCDDB21B PCDBC21B

APPROVED

20 Amp Double Pole Switches
•	Flush LED indicator
•	Colour coded terminals
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Terminal capacity 3×2.5mm2, 2×4.0mm2 & 1×6.0mm2

•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm

PCDMG31BPCDCL31W
20A DP Switch  
with LED Finish

Frame & Switch 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL31W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS31W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG31B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB31B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB31B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP31B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB31B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC31B Black Chrome Black 5 50

PCDSB31B PCDCP31B

APPROVED

PCDSB42EB

PCDMB13EB

PCDDB43EB

Single  
2 Way

Single 
Intermediate

Double
2 Way 

Triple 
2 Way Finish Frame Colour

PCDCL12EW PCDCL13EW PCDCL42EW PCDCL43EW Pearlescent White White
PCDBS12EW PCDBS13EW PCDBS42EW PCDBS43EW Brushed Steel White
PCDMG12EB PCDMG13EB PCDMG42EB PCDMG43EB Matt Grey Black
PCDMB12EB PCDMB13EB PCDMB42EB PCDMB43EB Matt Black Black
PCDDB12EB PCDDB13EB PCDDB42EB PCDDB43EB Matt Blue Black
PCDCP12EB PCDCP13EB PCDCP42EB PCDCP43EB Polished Copper Black
PCDSB12EB PCDSB13EB PCDSB42EB PCDSB43EB Satin Brass Black
PCDBC12EB PCDBC13EB PCDBC42EB PCDBC43EB Black Chrome Black

20 Amp 16AX Light Switches - Edge Rocker
•	Full face 'edge to edge' rocker switch provides an attractive large touch point for 		
		 ease of operation
•	Clip on rockers with no visible fixing screws
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Terminal capacity 4x1.0mm2, 4x1.5mm2, 2x2.5mm2 & 1x4.0mm2 
•	Minimum mounting box depth 1-2G 25mm, 3G 35mm



Ev
ol

ve
 | W

irin
g 

Ac
ce

ss
or

ies
Evolve | W

iring Accessories

10 11Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.ukMerchant & Independent DIY essentials10 11

Ev
ol

ve
 | W

irin
g 

Ac
ce

ss
or

ies
Evolve | W

iring Accessories

Fused Connection Units
•	Optional cable outlet
•	Colour coded terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation
•	Flush LED power indicator
•	Manufactured to BS 1363-4
•	Terminal capacity 3×2.5mm2, 2×4.0mm2 & 1×6.0mm2 
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 35mm

PCDBS52WPCDDB54B

Switched Unswitched Finish
Frame & Insert 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL52W PCDCL54W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS52W PCDBS54W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG52B PCDMG54B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB52B PCDMB54B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB52B PCDDB54B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP52B PCDCP54B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB52B PCDSB54B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC52B PCDBC54B Black Chrome Black 5 50

PCDCL52B PCDMB54B

APPROVED

•	Cooker control units manufactured to BS4177
•	Double pole switches to BS EN 60669-1
•	Flush LED indicators
•	Colour coded terminals with captive backed out screws
•	Twin earth for high integrity circuits
•	Terminal capacity 4 x 4.0mm², 3 x 6.0mm² & 1 x 16.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 47mm

Cooker Control Unit

PCDCL70W

PCDMG70B

Cooker  
Control Unit Finish

Frame & Insert 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL70W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS70W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG70B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB70B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB70B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP70B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB70B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC70B Black Chrome Black 5 50 APPROVED

45 Amp Double Pole Switches
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Flush LED indicator
•	Colour coded terminals with captive backed out screws
•	Twin earth for high integrity circuits
•	Terminal capacity 4×4.0mm2, 3×6.0mm2 & 1×16.0mm2

•	Minimum mounting box depth – 47mm

PCDBS72W PCDDB72B

PCDSB74B

Rectangular  
Plate

Square  
Plate Finish Frame Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL72W PCDCL74W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS72W PCDBS74W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG72B PCDMG74B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB72B PCDMB74B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB72B PCDDB74B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP72B PCDCP74B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB72B PCDSB74B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC72B PCDBC74B Black Chrome Black 5 50

APPROVED

Shaver Socket Finish
Frame & Insert 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL20W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS20W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG20B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB20B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB20B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP20B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB20B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC20B Black Chrome Black 5 50

Shaver Socket
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Dual voltage 115/240V
•	Manufactured to BS EN 61558 & BS4573
•	Terminal capacity 3×2.5mm2 & 2×4.0mm2

•	Minimum mounting box depth – 47mm

PCDMG20BPCDCL20W

APPROVED

Intelligent Dimmer Switch
•	Intelligent dimmer suitable for LED, halogen and incandescent lamps
•	Soft start, smooth dimming control and silent operation
•	2 Way push on/off with rotary control
•	Overload protection will turn the lights down or off until the load is corrected 
•	Clearly marked terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 1mm², 2 x 1.5mm² & 1 x 2.5mm²
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-2-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm
•	Triple and quadruple dimmers can be configured using the Evolve Grid range
•	Load rating (max/min per module) 5-150W

PCDBS82WPCDCL81W

PCDDB82B

Single Double Triple Quadruple Finish
Frame & Dimmer 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL81W PCDCL82W PCDCL83W PCDCL84W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS81W PCDBS82W PCDBS83W PCDBS84W Brushed Steel Brushed Steel 5 50
PCDMG81B PCDMG82B PCDMG83B PCDMG84B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB81B PCDMB82B PCDMB83B PCDMB84B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB81B PCDDB82B PCDDB83B PCDDB84B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP81B PCDCP82B PCDCP83B PCDCP84B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB81B PCDSB82B PCDSB83B PCDSB84B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC81B PCDBC82B PCDBC83B PCDBC84B Black Chrome Black 5 50 APPROVED

PCDMG95B

Blank Plates
•	Ideal for covering unused electrical points
•	Internal frame - screw fit to a standard box
•	Screwless front plate clips on and off easily

Single Plate Double Plate Finish Frame Colour
Inner 

Carton
Outer 
Carton

PCDCL94W PCDCL95W Pearlescent White White 5 50
PCDBS94W PCDBS95W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG94B PCDMG95B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB94B PCDMB95B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB94B PCDDB95B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP94B PCDCP95B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB94B PCDSB95B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC94B PCDBC95B Black Chrome Black 5 50

PCDSB94B
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Pearles-
cent 
White

Evolve is available in the below colours:

Pearlescent 
White

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Copper

Satin 
Brass

Black 
Chrome

Matt 
Grey

Matt 
Black

Matt 
Blue

Co-Axial Socket Outlets
•	Screw terminal
•	Manufactured to BS3041 and BS5733
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm
•	A wider range of TV, FM and Satellite modules can be configured using  
		 Euro Modules and Evolve Euro Module front plates

PCDCL60W

PCDMB60B

PCDCP60B

Single Finish
Frame & Module 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

 PCDCL60W Pearlescent White White 5 50
 PCDBS60W Brushed Steel White 5 50
 PCDMG60B Matt Grey Black 5 50
 PCDMB60B Matt Black Black 5 50
 PCDDB60B Matt Blue Black 5 50
 PCDCP60B Polished Copper Black 5 50
 PCDSB60B Satin Brass Black 5 50
 PCDBC60B Black Chrome Black 5 50 APPROVED

Nexus M
etal | W

iring Accessories

Brushed 
Steel Description

Insert 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS22UAC22G 13A Double USB Socket A+C 22W Grey 5 50

13 Amp Double Switched Socket with Fast Charge USB A + C (22W)
•	Ideal for charging smartphones, tablets, power banks and portable gaming devices
•	Simultaneous charging of two devices (22W shared across two ports)
•	Smart Charging with variable voltage - only delivers the power that your device  
   needs, without overcharging.
•	Supports PD & QC charging protocols for Android and iOS devices (when using a certified cable)
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm - ideal for retro-fit
•	Terminal Capacity 3 x 2.5mm, 3 x 4.0mm, 2 x 6mm
•	Twin Earth fitted as standard - Ref. BS 7671:2008
•	Manufactured to BS1363-2
•	10 Year Guarantee

Brushed 
Steel Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS21G Single, 13 Amp switched socket 5 50
NBS22G Double, 13 Amp switched socket 5 50 APPROVED

APPROVED

NBS22G

NBS22UAC22G

20 Amp 16AX Plate Switches
•	Plate switches manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm², 2 x 2.5mm² & 1 x 4.0mm²
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Minimum mounting box depth:

   Single and Double – 16mm, Triple and Quadruple – 25mm
*Bell push switch made to order, contact Customer Services for more details 	

APPROVED

NBS12
Brushed 
Steel Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS12 Single, 2 way 5 50
NBS13 Intermediate 5 50
NBS42 Double, 2 way 5 50
NBS43 Triple, 2 way 5 50

13 Amp Switched Socket Outlets
•	Manufactured to BS 1363 part 2
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² & 2 x 6.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm
•	Twin earth fitted as standard to allow a double earth facility for installations 
 	 requiring high integrity protective connection Ref. BS 7671:2008
*���Brushed Steel insert colours = white (W), grey (G) and black (B) at the end  
of the product code

PCDSB15B

Fan Isolator  
10A 3 Pole Finish

Frame & Switch 
Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

PCDCL15W Pearlescent White White 5 50

PCDBS15W Brushed Steel White 5 50
PCDMG15B Matt Grey Black 5 50
PCDMB15B Matt Black Black 5 50
PCDDB15B Matt Blue Black 5 50
PCDCP15B Polished Copper Black 5 50
PCDSB15B Satin Brass Black 5 50
PCDBC15B Black Chrome Black 5 50

10 Amp 3 Pole Fan Isolator
•	Triple pole switching design, however can be used for double pole  
   applications if required
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm², 2 x 2.5mm² & 1 x 4.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth – 25mm

PCDDB15B

PCDCL15W

APPROVED
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10 Amp 3 Pole Fan Isolator
•	10 Amp, triple pole
•	Manufactured to IEC 60669-2-4
•	Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm², 2 x 2.5mm² & 1 x 4.0mm²
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Minimum mounting box depth: 16mm

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS15 NPC15 NBN15 NAB15 NFB15 3 pole fan isolator 5 50
NBS15F NPC15F NBN15F - NFB15F 10 Amp 3 pole fused fan isolator 5 50

APPROVED

NBS15 NBN15F

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS50 NPC50 NBN50 NAB50 NFB50 Switched 5 50
NBS52 NPC52 NBN52 NAB52 NFB52 Switched with power indicator 5 50
NBS53 NPC53 NBN53 - NFB53 Switched with power indicator & cable outlet 5 50
NBS54 NPC54 NBN54 NAB54 NFB54 Unswitched 5 50
NBS55 NPC55 NBN55 - NFB55 Unswitched with cable outlet 5 50

NFB53
APPROVED

13 Amp Fused Connection Units
•	Manufactured to BS 1363 part 2
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² & 2 x 6.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm
•	Angled colour coded terminals with captive screws NBN50

NAB50

20 Amp Double Pole Switches
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Colour coded terminals with captive angled screws
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² & 1 x 6.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS31 NPC31 NBN31 NAB31 NFB31 20A DP switch with power indicator 5 50

NFB31NPC31

APPROVED

NBN74

45 Amp Double Pole Switches
•	Cooker Control Units manufactured to BS4177, Double Pole Switches to BS EN 60669-1
•	Brushed Steel insert colours = white (W), grey (G) & black (B)
•	L & N terminal capacity 4 x 4.0mm², 3 x 6.0mm² & 1 x 16.0mm²
•	E terminal capacity 3 x 4.0mm², 2 x 6.0mm² & 1 x 16.0mm²
•	Minimum mounting box depth 47mm

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS70W NPC70W With 13A socket & power indicators, white insert 5 50
NBS70B - NBN70B NAB70B NFB70B With 13A socket & power indicators, black insert 5 50
NBS70G - - - - With 13A socket & power indicators, grey insert 5 50
NBS72 NPC72 NBN72 NAB72 NFB72 With power indicator, double plate 5 50
NBS74 NPC74 NBN74 NAB74 NFB74 With power indicator, single plate 5 50

NBS70G
APPROVED

Intelligent Dimmer Switch Push Type
•	 Intelligent dimmer suitable for LED, halogen and incandescent lamps
•	Soft start, smooth dimming control and silent operation
•	2 Way push on/off with rotary control
•	Overload protection
•	Clearly marked terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 1mm², 2 x 1.5mm² & 1 x 2.5mm²
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-2-1
•	Minimum mounting box depth 25mm
•	220-240V AC

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS81 NPC81 NBN81 NAB81 NFB81 Single, 2 way, push on/off 5 50
NBS82 NPC82 NBN82 NAB82 NFB82 Double, 2 way, push on/off 5 50
NBS83 NPC83 NBN83 - NFB83 Triple, 2 way, push on/off 5 50
NBS84 NPC84 NBN84 - NFB84 Quadruple, 2 way, push on/off 5 50

APPROVED
NFB81

NAB81

NBS83

Co-Axial and Satellite Sockets
•	Manufactured to BS 5733
•	EM = Euro Module configuration 
•	Co-axial and satellite minimum mounting box depth 25mm
•	Triplex minimum mounting box depth 35mm
•	Insert colours – Polished Chrome = white, Brushed Steel = grey
*Supplied as kit of Euro Module components 

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS60 NPC60 NBN60 NAB60 NFB60 Co-axial, single 5 50
NBS61* NPC61* NBN61* NAB61* NFB61* Co-axial, double EM -
NBS62* NPC62* NBN62* NAB62* NFB62* Isolated co-axial, single EM -
NBS63* NPC63* NBN63* NAB63* NFB63* Isolated co-axial, double EM -
NBS64* NPC64* NBN64* NAB64* NFB64* Satellite, single EM -
NBS65* NPC65* NBN65* NAB65* NFB65* Satellite & co-axial, double EM -
NBS66* NPC66* NBN66* NAB66* NFB66* Diplex TV/FM, double EM -
NBS67* NPC67* NBN67* NAB67* NFB67* Triplex TV/FM/Sat – screened EM -
NBS68* NPC68* NBN68* NAB68* NFB68* Triplex TV/FM/Sat + Return & single Tel – screened EM -
NBS69* NPC69* NBN69* NAB69* NFB69* Quadplex TV/FM/Sat (x2) + Return & single Tel – screened EM -

- See our Euro Module range for further Telecom, Data and Co-axial Options

NBN67

NPC60

APPROVED

NBS64
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Spare Accessories

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NFS19/10 M3.5 x 19mm screws, pack of 10 (for chrome + steel) 100 1000
NFS28/10 M3.5 x 28mm screws, pack of 10 (for chrome + steel) 50 500
NFS38/10 M3.5 x 38mm screws, pack of 10 (for chrome + steel) 50 500
NFS38/10BR M3.5 x 38mm screws, pack of 10 (for brass) 20 200
NFS50/10 M3.5 x 50mm screws, pack of 10 (for chrome + steel) 20 200
NFS75/10 M3.5 x 75mm screws, pack of 10 (for chrome + steel) 20 200

NFS28/10 NFS38/10BR

Nexus Metal is available in five stocked finishes:

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Matt
Black

Antique
Brass

Shaver Socket
•	Manufactured to BS EN 61558-1 and BS EN 61558-2-5
•	Mounting box depth 47mm
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm2 & 2 x 4.0mm2

•	Insert colours: Polished Chrome = white (W), Brushed Steel = grey (G),  
		 Black Nickel = black (B), e.g. NAB20B

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS20W NPC20W - - - 115/240V  dual voltage, white insert 5 50
NBS20G - - - - 115/240V  dual voltage, grey insert 5 50
NBS20B - NBN20B NAB20B NFB20B 115/240V  dual voltage, black insert 5 50

NBN20BNPC20W
APPROVED

Blank Plates
•	Ideal for safely covering unused electrical connections
•	Manufactured to BS 5733
•	Fitted with earth terminal

Brushed 
Steel

Polished 
Chrome

Black 
Nickel

Antique 
Brass

Matt 
Black Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

NBS94 NPC94 NBN94 NAB94 NFB94 Single 5 50
NBS95 NPC95 NBN95 NAB95 NFB95 Double 5 50

NBN95

NPC94NBS94

APPROVED
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20 Amp 20AX Switches 
•	IP66 rated
•	Captive terminal screws
•	Switches manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Terminal capacity 4x 1.0mm², 4x 1.5mm², 2x 2.5mm² & 1x 4.0mm²
•	Supplied with multiple knock-out mounting box
•	Indicator that can be wired to illuminate when off or on

13 Amp Switched Socket Outlets
•	�IP66 rated with plug in use, cover sealed
•	13A sockets manufactured to BS 1363-2:2016+A1:2018
•	Switched sockets with power indicator
•	Terminal capacity 3x 2.5mm2, 3x 4.0mm2 & 2x 6.0mm2

•	Supplied with multiple knock-out mounting box
•	WP21 complies with BS1363/EV, suitable for use with EV chargers

Product 
Code Description Outer 

Carton
WP12 Single, 2 way 10
WP42 Double, 2 way 10

Product 
Code Description Outer 

Carton
WP21 Single, 13 Amp, switched 10
WP22 Double, 13 Amp, switched 10

WP22

WP21

WP42WP12

Now even easier to install and operate:
•  Fast-fix – no separate screws, no screw covers, 150º rotation
•  Quick release front plate with ¼ turn fixing for easier installation
•  Patented cable entry prevents accidental opening of the cover
•  Redesigned paddles with smoother operation, for easier use
•  Wi-Fi extender and Smart versions also available

www.bgelectrical.uk

Product
Code Description Outer 

Carton
WP22/HC Double, 13 Amp, SP, switched 10

WP22/HC

Smart 13A Switched Outdoor Socket
•	Control and schedule power outdoors via touch,voice commands or App
•	Operates using your home Wi-Fi network on 2.4GHz
•	Set timer schedules, countdown function or random security options
•	Compatible with Google Home, Amazon Alexa, Siri Shortcuts and IFTTT
•	Ideal for operating outdoor lights and water features
•	Individual socket control
•	IP66 rated, seals plugs in use
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² & 2 x 6.0mm²
•	Manufactured to BS1363-2

13 Amp Type A RCD Protected Socket Outlet
•	IP66 rated with plug in use, cover sealed
•	Cuts off power safely and prevent electrocution in event of a fault
•	Latching operation, socket returns to original state when power resumes
•	Supplied with multiple knock-out mounting box
•	Manufactured to BS 1363-2:2016+A1:2018 & BS 7288
•	Type A RCD 30mA trip current, 40ms trip speed
•	Socket terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm2, 3 x 4.0mm2 & 2 x 6.0mm2

Product
Code Description Outer 

Carton
WP22ARCD Double, 13 Amp, RCD switched (latching) 10

WP22ARCD

WP22ARCD closed lid

TYPE A
RCD

Outdoor Power Kit
•	�IP66 rated with plug in use
•	Easy to install outdoor socket
•	For temporary installation only
•	3m cable with prepared wires to plug
•	Pre-wired double, 13A switched socket manufactured to  
   BS 1363-2:2016+A1:2018 (socket), BS 7071 (RCD plug)
•	Easy to wire RCD plug, non-latching, 30mA trip current, 40ms trip
•	Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm² 3 x 4mm² 2 x 6.0mm²

Product
Code Description Outer 

Carton
WP22KIT/3 Double, 13 Amp, switched socket with 3m flex and RCD plug 10

WP22KIT/3
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20 Amp 16AX Plate Switches
•	�Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1
•	Mounting box with 1x 20mm knockouts in each side and rear face
•	Terminal capacity 4x 1.0mm², 4x 1.5mm² 2x 2.5mm² & 1x 4.0mm²
•	Backed out captive screws for easy installation

13 Amp Socket Outlets
•	�Manufactured to BS 1363 part 2
•	Terminal capacity 3x 2.5mm², 3x 4.0mm² & 2x 6.0mm²
•	�Single mounting box with 1x 20mm knockouts in each side and rear face
•	Colour coded terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation

13 Amp RCD Protection
•	Maximum load 3120 watts 240V A
•	Manufactured to BS 7288:2016
•	Terminal capacity 3x 2.5mm², 3x 4.0mm² & 2x 6.0mm²
•	Earth terminal in mounting box
•	30 mA trip speed 40ms
•	Mounting box with 1 x 20mm knockouts in each side and rear face
•	Latching type

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

MC512 Single, 2 way 10 50
MC513 Intermediate 10 50
MC542 Double, 2 way 10 50
MC543 Triple, 2 way 10 50

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

MC521 Single DP socket, switched 10 50
MC522 Double DP socket, switched 5 25

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

MC522ARCD Double, switched socket outlet with Type A RCD 5 25
MC554RCD Fused connection unit 10 50

MC544

MC513

MC522

MC521

MC522ARCD

MC554RCD

13 Amp Switched Socket with Fast Charge 
USB A + C (22W)
•	Ideal for charging smartphones, tablets, power banks and portable 		
		 gaming devices
•	Smart charging with variable voltage - only delivers the power that 		
		 your device needs, without overcharging
•	Supports PD & QC charging protocols for Android and iOS devices 		
		 (when using a certified cable)
•	Power shared across two ports (22W)
•	Twin earth fitted as standard
•	Terminal capacity 3x 2.5mm², 3x 4.0mm² & 2x 6.0mm²
•	10 year guarantee

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

MC522UAC22 13A Double Socket with USB A + C (22W) 5 50

APPROVED

MC522UAC22

13 Amp Fused Connection Units
•	�Manufactured to BS 1363 part 4
•	Mounting box with 1x 20mm knockouts in each side and rear face
•	Terminal capacity 3x 2.5mm², 2x 4.0mm² & 1x 6.0mm²
•	Removable flex outlet blank
•	Colour coded terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation
•	Flush LED power indicator
•	Cable entry with cord grip

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

MC550F Fused Connection Unit with optional flex outlet 10 50

MC550F

Features & Benefits

Twin Earth
Angled in-line 
colour coded 
captive terminals

Supplied with 
multiple knock-out 

metal box

No visable 
plastic around 

switches

Durable,
powder

coated finish
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Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

491 4 way, 20 Amp, 57mm/1.25" diameter – brown 20 200
491W 4 way, 20 Amp, 57mm/1.25" diameter – white 20 200

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

4100SP 3 way, 100 Amp, single pole 10 100
4100DP 3 way, 100 Amp, double pole 5 50
460 3 way, 60 Amp, single pole 5 50

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

603 3 way, 30 Amp, 89mm/3.25" diameter – brown 10 100
603W 3 way, 30 Amp, 89mm/3.25" diameter – white 10 100
604 4 way, 20 Amp, 80mm/3.25" diameter – brown 10 100
604W 4 way, 20 Amp, 80mm/3.25" diameter – white 10 100
606 6 way, 20 Amp, 89mm/3.25" diameter – brown 10 100
606W 6 way, 20 Amp, 89mm/3.25" diameter – white 10 100

Junction Boxes – Selective Entry
•	�Manufactured to BS EN 60670
•	Selective entries indicated by numbers and symbols on rotating cover
•	Moulded in brown or white urea
•	Rear entry knockouts in base to facilitate ease of wiring
•	Suitable for unbroken ring wire installations
•	Lower lip of entries can easily be knocked out to take twin cables
•	Robust, generous capacity slot terminals with large grub screws

Junction Boxes – Knock-Out Entry
•	�Manufactured to BS EN 60670
•	Suitable for unbroken ring wire installations
•	Robust, generous capacity slot terminals with large grub screws
•	Small and unobtrusive
•	Moulded in brown or white urea

Junction Boxes – Heavy Duty
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60670
•	Robust, generous capacity slot terminals with large grub screws
•	Moulded in brown urea
•	High amperage connector blocks
•	Brass terminal block
•	Approved to VDE 0606

606W

491

460 (closed and internal)

4100SP

606 Internal View

491 Internal View

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

403 3 way, 3 Amp 20 200
405 3 way, 5 Amp 20 200
410 3 way, 10 Amp 20 200

Junction Boxes – Lighting
•	Manufactured to BS 5733
•	Approved BS EN 60998 terminal block
•	Mounting holes for horizontal and vertical fixing
•	Ideal for use in lighting applications
•	Small and unobtrusive
•	Approved to VDE 0606

403/405/410

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

907 Single, 35mm 10 100
908 Double, 35mm 5 50
917 Single, 47mm 10 100
918 Double, 47mm 5 50

Dry Lining Boxes
•	Chemical resistant 
•	Manufactured from ABS
•	Circular base knock-out size 25mm�

908907

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

HGS01 Single, 16mm deep 20 200
HGS02 Single, 25mm deep 10 100
HGS03 Single, 35mm deep 10 100
HGS04 Double, 25mm deep 5 50
HGS05 Double, 35mm deep 5 50
HGS06 Single, 47mm deep 10 100
HGS07 Double, 47mm deep 5 50

Steel Knock-Out Boxes
•	�Manufactured to BS EN 60670-1
•	Complete with earth bond terminal

HGS04HGS02
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Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

TS5/12/10 5 Amp, 12 way – pack of 10 - 100
TS15/12/10 15 Amp, 12 way – pack of 10 - 48
TS30/12/10 30 Amp, 12 way – pack of 10 - 30
TS60/12/10 60 Amp, 12 way – pack of 10 - 20

Connector Strips
•	Manufactured from thermoplastic
•	Unique ‘snap-off’ spine design
•	Maximum continuous temperature rating 80˚C
•	Nominal voltage 400V
•	Fully backed-out screws to speed installations
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60998-2-1

TS30/6

Twin & Earth Cable Clips
•	For fast installations of cables 
•	Made from impact resistant UV stabilised polypropylene 
•	Can withstand high impact together with extremes of heat, cold and acid
•	Safety nail bends before breaking – hardened and zinc coated
•	Temperature range -40˚C to +80˚C

Product
Code Description Colour

Pack
Quantity

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

CCF1/50 Twin and Earth Cable Clips – 1mm Grey 50 10 100
CCF1.5/50 Twin and Earth Cable Clips – 1.5mm Grey 50 10 100
CCF2.5/50 Twin and Earth Cable Clips – 2.5mm Grey 50 10 100
CCF4/50 Twin and Earth Cable Clips – 4mm Grey 50 10 100
CCF6/50 Twin and Earth Cable Clips – 6mm Grey 50 10 100
CCF10/50 Twin and Earth Cable Clips– 10mm Grey 50 10 100

CCF6/50

Product
Code Description Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

EC141 Internal 12-32mm Red 20 200
EC151 External 12-32mm Blue 20 200

Earth Clamps
•	Terminal size A-D (2.5mm2-10mm2)
•	Maximum earth conductor 1x 10mm2

•	Comply with BS 951

EC151EC141

Product
Code Description Colour

Pack
Quantity

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

CT150X3.8B/100 Length: 150mm, Width; 3.8mm Black 100 - 200
CT200X4.8B/100 Length: 200mm, Width; 4.8mm Black 100 - 120
CT300X4.8B/100 Length: 300mm, Width; 4.8mm Black 100 - 100
CT370X4.8B/100 Length: 370mm, Width; 4.8mm Black 100 - 60
CT450X8B/100 Length: 450mm, Width; 8mm Black 100 - 30

Cable Ties
•	Nylon (PA66) cable ties
•	Quick and easy to install with high locking & tensile strength
•	Continuous operating temperature -40˚C to +85˚C
•	Halogen free, LSF (Low Smoke & Fume)

CT150X3.8B/100

Product
Code Description Colour

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

EITB20/1 19mm x 20m Reel Black 10 100
EITW20/1 19mm x 20m Reel White 10 100
EITR20/1 19mm x 20m Reel Red 10 100
EITYG20/1 19mm x 20m Reel Yellow/Green 10 100
EITBL20/1 19mm x 20m Reel Blue 10 100
EITBR20/1 19mm x 20m Reel Brown 10 100

Insulation Tape
•	Tape Manufactured to BS 60454
•	Flame retardant PVC
•	Strong and durable

EITYG20/1EITB20/1EITBL20/1

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

F103 3 Amp in packs of 10 10 100
F105 5 Amp in packs of 10 10 100
F1013 13 Amp in packs of 10 10 100

Fuses – Bulk Pack
•	Manufactured to BS 1362

F1013F105F103
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Mains Optical Smoke Alarm

The BG mains powered optical smoke alarm is ideal for detecting smoke from smouldering 
fires whilst minimising false alarms. This alarm can be interconnected with the wider range  
of BG interconnected alarms for complete coverage.

• Hard-wired optical smoke alarm wires directly into your home electric system
• Constant monitoring of the air for the presence of smoke
• Interconnecting: connect up to 24 heat and smoke alarms, or up to 12 alarms when  
  including a CO alarm
• Dust cover (included) prevents contamination of the device during installation
• 9V battery backup (battery included) ensures the alarm will operate if mains power is lost
• Hush function allows the alarm to be temporarily silenced
• Test function, fault, and low battery warnings to assist with alarm maintenance
• Alarm volume 85dB(A) at 3m
• Class 2 alarm
• Certified to BS EN 14604:2005/AC:2001, BSI Kitemark number KM 762034
• UKCA and CE certified
• 10-year product lifetime

Mains Heat Alarm

The BG mains powered heat alarm is ideal for use in kitchens and other rooms where smoke 
or steam may be present, and will alert you if there is a significant rise in temperature which 
may indicate a fire is about to break out. This alarm can be interconnected with the wider 
range of BG interconnected alarms for complete coverage.

• Hard-wired heat alarm wires directly into your home electric system
• Interconnecting: connect up to 24 heat and smoke alarms, or up to 12 alarms when  
  including a CO alarm
• Dust cover (included) prevents contamination of the device during installation
• 9V battery backup (battery included) ensures the alarm will operate if mains power is lost
• Hush function allows the alarm to be temporarily silenced
• Test function, fault, and low battery warnings to assist with alarm maintenance
• Alarm volume 85dB(A) at 3m
• Class 2 alarm
• Certified to BS 5446-2:2003, BSI Kitemark number KM 645618
• UKCA and CE certified
• 10-year product lifetime

Mains Carbon Monoxide Alarm

The BG mains powered CO alarm is designed to detect carbon monoxide gas from any  
source of combustion and will alert you when it detects dangerous levels of CO in the air.
This alarm can be interconnected with the wider range of BG interconnected alarms for 
complete coverage.

• Hard-wired CO alarm wires directly in to your home electric system
• Interconnecting: connect up to 12 alarms
• Dust cover (included) prevents contamination of the device during installation
• 9V battery back up ensures the alarm will operate if mains power is lost
• Hush function allows the alarm to be temporarily silenced
• Test function, fault and low battery warnings to assist with alarm maintenance
• Supplied with base for straight forward installation
• Alarm volume 85dB(A) at 3m
• Type A alarm
• Certified to BS EN 50291-1:2018, BSI Kitemark number KM 616830
• UKCA and CE certified
• 10-year product lifetime

KM 762034

KM 645618

KM 616830
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Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

SDMOA Mains optical alarm 6 48

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

SDMHA Mains heat alarm 6 48

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

SDMCO Mains carbon monoxide alarm 6 48

SDMCO

SDMHA

SDMOA

Battery Optical Smoke Alarm

The BG battery operated optical smoke alarm is ideal for detecting smoke  
from smouldering fires whilst minimising false alarms.

• Constant monitoring of the air for the presence of smoke
• Low battery mode warns you when the alarm needs replacing
• Suitable for ceiling or wall mounting
• Hush function allows the alarm to be temporarily silenced
• Test and false alarm functions
• Sealed in lithium battery 
• Alarm volume 85dB(A) at 3m
• Certified to BS EN 14604:2005
• UKCA and CE certified
• 10-year product lifetime

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

SDLLSM Battery optical smoke alarms 6 48

SDLLSM

Battery CO Alarm

The BG battery operated CO alarm will detect carbon monoxide gas from any source of 
combustion and will alert you when it detects dangerous levels of CO in the air.

• Low battery mode warns you when the alarm needs replacing
• Suitable for wall mounting
• Hush function allows the alarm to be temporarily silenced
• Test and false alarm functions
• 2 x AA Batteries (included)
• Type B alarm
• Alarm volume 85dB(A) at 3m
• Certified to BS EN 50291-1:2018 and EN 50291-1:2018
• UKCA and CE certified
• 10-year product lifetime

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

SDBCO Battery optical CO alarms 6 48

SDBCO

Mains Combo Smoke/Heat Alarm

This BG Combination Smoke & Heat alarm is ideal for use in loft or attic spaces, and is less prone to 
false alarms in dusty environments vs. a stand alone smoke alarm. Recommended for use in spaces 
where photovoltaic installation invertors are fitted. This alarm can be interconnected with the wider 
range of BG interconnected alarms for complete coverage, and can be tested and silenced remotely 
when paired with an SDMREM wireless.

• Hardwired alarm with 10 year lithium sealed in back-up battery
• Wireless RF feature allows you to silence and test the alarm remotely using the SDMREM    	
   wireless remote
• Interconnecting: connect up to 24 heat and smoke alarms, or up to 12 alarms when 
   including a CO alarm from the BG Interconnected alarms range
• Colour coded terminals for straight forward installation
• Dust cover (included) prevents contamination of the device during installation
• Certified to BS 5446-2:2003 and EN 14604:2005+AC:2008, third party tested and approved by TUV
• 10 year guarantee

Product
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

SDMHOA Mains combo smoke/heat alarm 6 48

SDMHOA
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Batten Holders Enclosed (T2)
•	Large capacity earth terminal with locking terminal screw
•	Diameter of batten lampholder is 80mm (3”)
•	T2 temperature rated
•	Wiring aperture in base with extra knockout for ease of wiring
•	Wired with heat resistant wire
•	Base cover can be removed without removing HO skirt
•	Manufactured to BS EN 61184

Pendant Sets (T2)
•	Large capacity earth terminal with locking terminal screw
•	Wiring aperture in base with extra knockout for ease of wiring
•	0.75mm pendant flex heat resistant to BS6141
•	Spin-on cover with smooth cable entry for maximum protection  
		 of pendant conductor insulation
•	Eight “in-line” terminals all with captive screws
•	Manufactured to BS67 and BS EN 60598-2-1

Product  
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

763 2 terminal body, 3 terminals + earth in base, PVC tails, HO skirt 10 100
767 2 terminal body angled, 3 terminals + earth in base and PVC tails, HO skirt 10 100

Product  
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

666 6” flex and 3” base 10 100
669 9” flex and 3” base 10 100

763

666

767

Ceiling Switches
•	Supplied with approximately 1.5 metres of cord
•	Individually bagged
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-01

Decorative Ceiling Roses and Switches
•	Supplied with approximately 1.5 metres of cord
•	Individually bagged
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60669-01

Product  
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

802 6 Amp 2 way 10 100
803 45 Amp double pole with power indicator 10 100

Product  
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

802CH 6 Amp 2 way ceiling switch chrome finish 5 50
802ST 6 Amp 2 way ceiling switch steel finish 5 50

803802

XXX

802CH802ST

Fluorescent Starter Specifications

Lamp Type Wattage Circuit FSU FS125 FS2

150mm 4 W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

- - Twin Series - - 220/250V

225mm 6W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

- - Twin Series - - 220/250V

300mm 8W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

- - Twin Series - - 220/250V

525mm 13W Single 220/250V - -

450mm 15W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

- - Twin Series - - 220/250V

360mm 16W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

600mm 18/20W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

- - Twin Series - - 220/250V

Circline 22W Single 220/250V - 110/130V

900mm 30W Single 220/250V - -

Circline 32W Single 220/250V - -

600mm 40W Single 220/250V - -

1200mm 36/40W Single 220/250V - -

1500mm 85/80W Single 220/250V 240/250V -

1800mm 70/85W Single 220/250V 240/250V -

2400mm 100/125W Single - 240/250V -

Fluorescent Starters
•	Manufactured to BS EN 60155
•	All starters are kite marked

Product  
Code Description

Inner 
Carton

Outer 
Carton

FSU 4-80 Watt 10 100
FS2 4-22 Watt single series 10 100
FS125 70, 75, 80, 85, 100-125 Watt 10 100

FS2 FS125
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Main Switch Consumer Units
Double pole isolation ready for MCB & RCBO circuits.
•	Main Switch Consumer Unit supplied with 100A Isolator
•	Available with type 2 SPD
•	Each consumer unit supplied with spare cover blanks
•	Lockable covers also available, see accessories section
•	Can be configured to circuit requirements using BG wiring kits 	
		 and devices

Note: Split load configurations, can be created using Main 
Switch Consumer Unit, RCD and cable kit CUA05.

Product Code Modules Ways Main Switch SPD Type 2 IP Cover Blanks
Unpopulated
CF6M4 6 4 100A - IP20 2
CF9M7 9 7 100A - IP20 2
CF12M10 12 10 100A - IP20 2
CF16M14 16 14 100A - IP20 2
CF19M17 19 17 100A - IP20 4
CF22M20 22 20 100A - IP20 4

Unpopulated + Surge Protection Device
CF9MS6 9 6 100A Y IP20 2
CF12MS9 12 9 100A Y IP20 2
CF16MS13 16 13 100A Y IP20 2
CF19MS16 19 16 100A Y IP20 4
CF22MS19 22 19 100A Y IP20 4

RCBO Main Switch Consumer Units – Populated
Allows 30mA RCD protection of individual circuits with the added safety features  
of short circuit & over current protection incorporated in each device.
•	Supplied with unidirectional single pole RCBO's
•	Available with type 2 SPD
•	Each consumer unit supplied with spare cover blanks
•	Complete with 100A Main Switch Isolator

Product Code Modules Ways Main Switch RCBO's SPD Type 2 IP Cover Blanks
Populated + Surge Protection Device
CF16MPS613 16 13 100A 6 Y IP20 2
CF16MPS813 16 13 100A 8 Y IP20 2
CF16MPS1013 16 13 100A 10 Y IP20 2

Dual RCD Consumer Units – Unpopulated
Allows the installer to split the consumers power needs across two 30mA RCD’s, 
for example lighting and sockets circuits.
•	Dual RCD Units supplied with Hi-integrity as standard designed to provide 	
		 maximum flexibility for protected and unprotected circuits
•	Available with type 2 SPD
•	Each consumer unit supplied with spare cover blanks
•	Lockable covers also available, see accessories section

Product Code Modules Ways Main Switch RCD SPD Type 2 IP Cover Blanks
Unpopulated Main Switch + 100A RCD
CF19D1113 19 13 100A 2x 100A - IP20 4

Dual RCD Consumer Units – Populated
Allows the installer to split the consumers power needs across two 30mA RCD’s, 
for example lighting and sockets circuits.
•	Supplied complete with MCBs fitted, see table
•	Dual RCD Units supplied with Hi-integrity as standard designed to provide 	
		 maximum flexibility for protected and unprotected circuits
•	Each consumer unit supplied with spare cover blanks
•	Lockable covers also available, see accessories section
•	Available with Surge Protection

Product Code Modules Ways Main Switch RCD MCB's SPD Type 2 IP Cover Blanks

Populated Main Switch + 80A RCD
CF12D88P6 12 6 100A 2x 80A 6 - IP20 2
CF16D88P10 16 10 100A 2x 80A 10 - IP20 2
CF19D88P13 19 13 100A 2x 80A 10 - IP20 4

Populated Main Switch, 80A RCD + Surge Protection Device
CF16D88PS9 16 9 100A 2x 80A 8 Y IP20 2
CF19D88PS12 19 12 100A 2x 80A 10 Y IP20 4
CF22D88PS15 22 15 ?? ?? ?? Y IP20 ?

RCD Incomer
A RCD Incomer allows the protection of isolating both poles of the incoming supply 
with the protection of a 30mA Type A RCD, a great way to add an additional board in 
workshops, garages,  garden offices and sheds.
•	RCD consumer unit supplied with 100A Type A RCD
•	Each consumer unit supplied with spare cover blanks
•	Lockable covers also available, see accessories section
•	Available with Surge Protection

Product Code Modules Ways RCD SPD Type 2 IP Cover Blanks

Unpopulated + 100A Type A
CF6R14 6 4 100A - IP20 2
CF9R17 9 7 100A - IP20 2
CF12R110 12 10 100A - IP20 2

Enclosures

Fuse Switch
Can be used for safe isolation of the incoming electrical supply, and as a midpoint isolation unit if the 
Consumer Unit is more than 3m away from the intake fuse position. Comes with 100A, 80A & 63A fuses. 
Manufactured in a metal non combustible enclosure, suitable for internal instalation.

Product Code Modules Main Switch IP
CFUFS100 4 100A 20

These enclosures provide an easy solution for additional add on circuits for a garage or a new shower installation. 
Available in IP65 – Weatherproof & IP20 non-weatherproof. Available in empty or part populated formats.

Weatherproof Enclosure

Non-Weatherproof Enclosure

Product Code Modules Ways Main Switch RCD MCB's IP Cover Blanks
CFE5W 5 5 - - - 65 1
CFGAR1A 5 3 - 40A Type A 2 65 1
CFSHOW1A 5 3 - 63A Type A 1 65 2

Product Code Modules Ways Main Switch RCD MCB's IP Cover Blanks
CFUE4M 4 4 - - - 20 2
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Weatherproof IP65

•	 5 Module enclosures accept SP RCBOs 
•	 IP65 enclosures Ø20mm knockouts on all sides drillable to Ø32mm
•	Enclosure kits supplied complete with devices, DIN rail, neutral cable, 	
	 neutral & earth terminals, cover blanks and busbar

Non-Weatherproof IP20

•	 IP20 enclosures suitable for use in indoor, dry locations
•	Ø20mm knockouts on all sides drillable to Ø32mm
•	Enclosure kits supplied complete with devices, DIN rail, neutral 	
	 cable, neutral and earth terminals, cover blanks and busbar

Product 
Code

Quantity 
of MCB's

B Curve MCB's  
Included

CFGAR2 2 6A x 1, 16A x 1

Product 
Code

Quantity 
of MCB's

B Curve MCB's  
Included

CFUGAR1A 2 6A x 1, 32A x 1

CFUGAR2 2 6A x 1, 16A x 1

CFUSHOW1A 1 50A x 1

CFGAR2 CFUGAR1A

Accessories

Product Code Description
CUA01 Consumer unit cover blanks to fill unused ways (pack of 10)
CUA02 21 way copper fork busbar (can be easily cut to size)
CUA04 Device style blank, 1 module, fills unused ways in consumer unit

Consumer unit cover blanks
CUA01

21 way copper
CUA02

Device style blank
CUA04

Main Switch – Isolator
•	Double Pole	
•	Bidirectional	
•	BS7671	
•	Positive contact status indicator	
•	Device capable of being locked in 'off' position using a device lock

Product Code Description Rating Modules
CUSW100 Double Pole 100A Main Switch 100A 2

MCB's
•	Available in B & C curves	
•	Bidirectional	
•	BS7671	
•	Single Pole	
•	6kA	
•	Positive contact status indicator	
•	Device capable of being locked in 'off' position using a device lock	

B Curve Description Rating Modules Per Box
CUMB6 MCB Bidirectional 6A 1 12
CUMB10 MCB Bidirectional 10A 1 12
CUMB16 MCB Bidirectional 16A 1 12
CUMB20 MCB Bidirectional 20A 1 12
CUMB32 MCB Bidirectional 32A 1 12
CUMB40 MCB Bidirectional 40A 1 12
CUMB45 MCB Bidirectional 45A 1 12
CUMB50 MCB Bidirectional 50A 1 12
CUMB55 MCB Bidirectional 55A 1 12

AFDD's - Combined RCBO Type A	

•	Available in B  curve	
•	Unidirectional	
•	BS7671	
•	Single module	
•	30mA	
•	6kA	
•	Positive contact status indicator	
•	Device capable of being locked in 'off' position using a device lock	

B Curve Description Rating Modules
CURAFDB6A AFDD Type A Unidirectional 6A 1
CURAFDB10A AFDD Type A Unidirectional 10A 1
CURAFDB16A AFDD Type A Unidirectional 16A 1
CURAFDB20A AFDD Type A Unidirectional 20A 1
CURAFDB32A AFDD Type A Unidirectional 32A 1
CURAFDB40A AFDD Type A Unidirectional 40A 1

Double Pole Type A 30mA			 

RCBO's	

B Curve Description Rating Modules Modules
CUCRB6A Compact RCBO Type A Unidirectional 6A 1 5
CUCRB10A Compact RCBO Type A Unidirectional 10A 1 5
CUCRB16A Compact RCBO Type A Unidirectional 16A 1 5
CUCRB20A Compact RCBO Type A Unidirectional 20A 1 5
CUCRB32A Compact RCBO Type A Unidirectional 32A 1 5
CUCRB40A Compact RCBO Type A Unidirectional 40A 1 5
CURB45A Tall body RCBO Type A Unidirectional 45A 1 5
CURB50A Tall body RCBO Type A Unidirectional 50A 1 5
CURB55A Tall body RCBO Type A Unidirectional 55A 1 5

Single Pole Type A 30mA				  

•	Available in B & C curves		
•	Unidirectional		
•	BS7671		
•	Single module		
•	30mA		
•	6kA		
•	Positive contact status indicator		
•	Device capable of being locked in 'off' position using a device lock	
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Control Devices
•	Wide range of additional control devices for installation into a consumer unit 	
		 or enclosure	

Product Code Description Modules
CUC20 Contactor 20A, Double pole, AC coil 1
CUC40 Contactor 40A, Double pole , AC coil 2
CUB1 Bell transformer, 240V AC to 24,12,8V AC 2
CUTS1 Time delay switch 1 - 20mins delay 2
CUTS10 Digital timer, 7 day,  1 channel 2
CUTS11 Digital timer, 7 day, 2 channel 2

RCD's

Product Code Description Rating Modules
CUR6330A Compact RCD Type A Bidirectional 63A 2
CUR8030A Compact RCD Type A Bidirectional 80A 2

Double Pole Type A 30mA			 

•	Bidirectional	
•	BS7671 
•	Two module	
•	30mA	
•	6kA	
•	Positive contact status indicator	
•	Device capable of being locked in 'off' position using a device lock

Product Code Description Rating Modules
CUR100100A Compact RCD Type A  Bidirectional 100A 2

Double Pole Type A 100mA			 

•	Bidirectional	
•	BS7671	
•	Two module	
•	100mA	
•	6kA	
•	Positive contact status indicator	
•	Device capable of being locked in 'off' position using a device lock

AC Rotary Isolators
•	Plastic construction
•	IP65
•	Red/Yellow padlockable handle
•	Earth terminals included
•	Easy cable access via M20 knockouts (top and bottom)
•	Captive retained cover screws
•	Switch interlocked with lid to prevent opening in ON position
•	Manufactured and tested BS EN 60947-3

4 Pole Description
CPRSD416 16A Rotary Isolator IP65
CPRSD420 20A Rotary Isolator IP65
CPRSD425 25A Rotary Isolator IP65
CPRSD432 32A Rotary Isolator IP65
CPRSD440 40A Rotary Isolator IP65
CPRSD463 63A Rotary Isolator IP65
CPRSD4100 100A Rotary Isolator IP65

Rotary Isolators

160

100A

D: 120

24
0

32A/40A/63A

114

D: 100

17
5

16A/20A/25A

100

D: 85

12
5

DC Rotary Isolators
•	Plastic construction
•	IP66
•	Black Padlockable handle
•	-25oC to +85oC operating temperature
•	Isolation of 1 or 2 PV strings
•	Easy cable access via 12mm to 25mm knockouts (top and bottom)
•	Switch interlocked with lid to prevent opening in ON position
•	Captive and retained cover screws
•	Designed as an one size enclonsure; 4P (4P connected as 2p jumper links are included)
•	Manufactured and tested IEC 60947-3	

Product Code Description
CPDC425 25A Rotary Isolator IP66
CPDC432 32A Rotary Isolator IP66
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SINGLE PHASE 7.4kW

Product Code Type
EVWC2S7G Wi-Fi + Ethernet (incl. CT clamp)
EVWC2S7GG Wi-Fi + Ethernet + 4G* (incl. CT clamp)
EVWC2S7GGR Wi-Fi + Ethernet + 4G*+ RFID (incl. CT clamp)

SINGLE PHASE 7.4kW

Product Code Type
EVWC2T7G Wi-Fi + Ethernet, 7.5m cable (incl. CT clamp)
EVWC2T7GG Wi-Fi + Ethernet + 4G*, 7.5m cable (incl. CT clamp)

SINGLE PHASE 22kW

Product Code Type
EVWC2S22GGR Single Socketed – Three Phase

Socketed Mode 2 Chargers

Tethered Mode 2 Chargers

Three Phase Chargers

•	Wi-Fi & Ethernet as standard, with options for 4G and RFID
•	Type 2 connection
•	Single Phase 7.4kW and Three Phase 22kW models
•	Interchangeable front fascia, change the shade or colour!
•	Suitable for residential and commercial use
•	Two base and rear entry points for ease of install
•	Full smart functionality and OCPP 1.6J connectivity
•	No earth rod required – integrated open PEN conductor protection
•	Type A RCD (30mA AC + 6mA DC)
•	Integrated Class C power meter, with option for external MID meter
•	Compatible with EV Stands from Sync Energy and EV Tower 				  
with Sync Energy mounting plate

•	Wi-Fi & Ethernet as standard, with options for 4G and RFID
•	Tethered Type 2 connection with 7.5m of cable
•	Single Phase 7.4kW
•	Interchangeable front fascia, change the shade or colour!
•	Suitable for residential and commercial use
•	Two base and rear entry points for ease of install
•	Full smart functionality and OCPP 1.6J connectivity
•	No earth rod required – integrated open PEN conductor protection
•	Type A RCD (30mA AC + 6mA DC)
•	Integrated Class C power meter, with option for external MID meter
•	Compatible with EV Stands from Sync Energy and EV Tower  
   with Sync Energy mounting plate

•	Single Type 2 Socket Outlet with auto-lock
•	Dynamic charging – up to 22kW (32A)
•	Interchangeable front fascia 
•	Designed for ease of installation with two base and one rear entry points
•	�Fully compliant with the latest Electric Vehicles (Smart Charge Points) 

Regulations
•	Full smart functionality and OCPP 1.6J connectivity
•	Compatible EVASTAND12S and EVASTAND12T EV Stands, offering flexibility 
		 in installation options.
•	DIMENSIONS: 305 (H) x 201 (W) x 115 (D)

*4G data period is for 3 years, see our website for more information

*4G data period is for 3 years, see our website for more information

Product Code Description
EVASTAND12S Charger Stand – Single
EVASTAND12T Charger Stand – Twin

Product Code Description
EVWC2TPTW Traffic White
EVWC2TPSG Signal Grey
EVWC2TPSY Sandstone Yellow
EVWC2TPSR Signal Red
EVWC2TPJB Jet Black
EVWC2TPBG Blue Grey
EVWC2TPDB Deep Blue
EVWC2TPRG Racing Green

Wall Charger 2 coloured front covers

EV stands

•	Choose from a range of 9 colours
•	Easy to fit DIY swap
•	Universal fit for Socketed or Tethered Wall Charger 2 chargers

•	EV Stands available as single or twin, suitable for Wall Charger 1 and 2
	- 3mm Galvanised steel, finished in RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey
	- 1210 (H) X 100 (W) X 50 (D)mm

EVASTAND12S EVASTAND12T

Product 
Code Description Finish
CFUEV5A 5 Mod – 40A 30mA Type A RCD – 40A MCB – Type 2 SPD White
CFUEV6 5 Mod – 100A Main Switch – 40A MCB – Type 2 SPD White

Internal IP20

IP20
RATING

EASY
INSTALLATION

SOLAR
CHARGING

TYPE 2

3
WARRANTY

Y
E
A
R

IK10
RATING

IP65
RATING

TYPE 2

3
WARRANTY

Y
E
A
R



39

Sync Energy | EV Charging

Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk38

Sy
nc

 E
ne

rg
y 

| E
V 

Ch
ar

gin
g

Merchant & Independent DIY essentials

Product Code Type
EVPCWSM211BGRP Three Phase + Payment Terminal
EVPCWSM211BGR Three Phase
EVPCWSM27BGRP Single Phase + Payment Terminal
EVPCWSM27BGR Single Phase

TWIN BOLLARD WITH LIGHT

Product Code Type
EVPCFSM211LBGRP Three Phase + Payment Terminal
EVPCFSM211LBGR Three Phase
EVPCFSM27LBGRP Single Phase + Payment Terminal
EVPCFSM27LBGR Single Phase

TWIN BOLLARD

Product Code Type
EVPCFSM211NBGRP Three Phase + Payment Terminal
EVPCFSM211NBGR Three Phase
EVPCFSM27NBGRP Single Phase + Payment Terminal
EVPCFSM27NBGR Single Phase

Pro Charger Twin Socket Bollard Floor-Mounted

Pro Charger Twin Socket Wall-Mounted

•	Twin Type 2 Socket Outlets
•	Backlit Intuitive Colour Touchscreen
•	On Screen & RGB LED Charge Status Indicator
•	IP65 and IK10* rated durable Die-Cast Aluminium and Galvanised steel construction
•	Supports Monta QR Code, RFID, Plug & Charge, and Payment Terminal Charging
•	Built-in 4G Connectivity, MCB and MID meters as standard
•	PAS 1899 Compliant design, ensuring accessible charging
•	5-year on-site Warranty
•	Three Phase with 1x22kW or 2x11kW Max Output
•	Single Phase with 2x7.4kW Max Output
•	Available with Integrated LED Amenity Light**

•	Contactless Card Terminal option for easy tap and go payments
•	Dimensions:

•	 Floor-Mounted No Light: 1300 (H) x 263 (W) x 263 (D)
•	 Floor-Mounted With Light: 1422 (H) x 265 (W) x 265 (D)

*IK10 Body, IK08 Screen
**Lighting design files available on request

•	Twin Type 2 Socket Outlets Backlit Intuitive Colour Touchscreen
•	On Screen & RGB LED Charge Status Indicator
•	IP65 and IK10* rated durable Stainless Steel and UV resistant Polycarbonate Construction
•	Supports Monta QR Code, RFID, Plug & Charge and Payment Terminal Charging
•	Built-in 4G Connectivity, MCB and MID meters as standard
•	PAS 1899 Compliant design, ensuring accessible charging
•	5-year on-site Warranty
•	Three Phase with 1x22kW or 2x11kW Max Output
•	Single Phase with 2x7.4kW Max Output
•	Contactless Card Terminal option for easy tap and go payments
•	Dimensions:

•	 Twin Wall-Mounted: 625 (H) x 333 (W) x 210 (D)

*IK10 Body, IK08 Screen

Product Code Type Length
EVCM22135 UK 3 Pin – Type 2 5m
EVCM221310 UK 3 Pin – Type 2 10m

Portable EV Chargers
Perfect for travelling to destinations that only offer a standard 13A plug socket,  
suitable for all plug-in electric vehicles.

•	Provides safe and intelligent portable EV charging for all plug-in  
   electric vehicles
•	Perfect for travelling to destinations that only offer a domestic  
   (13A UK 3 pin) socket
•	UK 3 pin plug to Type 2 EV plug
•	Charges up-to 10A, 2.4kW – up-to 8 miles per charging hour
•	5 or 10 metres of high-performance cable
•	IP65 rated (Control box) – IP65 when connected to vehicle, IP55 when  
   not in use and end-cap applied
•	LED charging status indicator
•	3 Year warranty

•	Single-Phase and Three-Phase Mode 3 Type 2 to Type 2 charging cables
•	Robust construction with connector guard caps/protectors
•	Suitable for 16 and 32A sockets
•	7.4kW / 250V~  &  22KW / 480V~
•	Weather-resistant IP65 when connected to vehicle. 
   IP55 when not in use and end caps applied
•	High specification, UV stable cable
•	Meets EN 50620, IEC 62196-2 standards
•	3 Year warranty

Product Code Type Length
EVC22325SL TYPE 2 – TYPE 2 5m
EVC22328SL TYPE 2 – TYPE 2 8m
EVC223210SL TYPE 2 – TYPE 2 10m
EVC22325TL TYPE 2 – TYPE 2 3-PHASE 5m
EVC22328TL TYPE 2 – TYPE 2 3-PHASE 8m

EV Charging Cables

•	Keeps EV charging cables neat and tidy
•	Lightweight and easy to carry
•	Zipped opening with durable polyester construction
•	Suitable for use with Type 1 and Type 2 Mode 3 EV charge cables,  
   and Mode 2 charger cables
•	410mmØ
•	10kg Weight Capacity
•	1 Year manufacturer warranty

Product Code Description
EVCASE Cable carry case

Cable Carry Case

EASY
INSTALLATION

IK10
RATING

PEN
PROTECTION

5
WARRANTY

Y
E
A
R

IP65
RATING

DUAL
CHARGING

LOAD
BALANCING

IK10
RATING

PEN
PROTECTION

5
WARRANTY

Y
E
A
R

IP65
RATING

DUAL
CHARGING
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BASICS BASICS

Single Socket Extension Lead
•	One socket – allows you to extend the reach of your outlet
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Double Socket Extension Lead
•	Two sockets – allows you to connect two items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

*BTN10N-MP is with an indicator

BTN10N-MP  
with an indicator

Four Socket Extension Lead
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BFG110N-MP 1m 13A 4 White 25
BFG210N-MP 2m 13A 4 White 20
BFG3N-MP 3m 13A 4 White 20
BFG5N-MP 5m 13A 4 White 20

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BOG5-MP 5m 13A 1 White 10
BOG10-MP 10m 13A 1 White 20

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BTG5N-MP 5m 13A 2 White 8
BTN10N-MP* 10m 13A 2 White 10

Eight Socket Extension Lead
•	Eight sockets – allows you to connect eight items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Power indicator – shows that power is connected and the socket is ready for use
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Six Socket Extension Lead
•	Six sockets – allows you to connect six items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BSG110N-MP 1m 13A 6 White 20
BSG210N-MP 2m 13A 6 White 20
BSG3N-MP 3m 13A 6 White 15

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BEN210-MP 2m 13A 8 White 10

13
amps

6
SOCKETS

8
SOCKETS

CABLE

m1

CABLE

m2

CABLE

m3
CABLE

m2 13
amps

Rewireable Trailing Socket
•	One, two, four or six sockets – allows you to connect multiple products into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Power indicator (TN, UG and SXG) – shows that power is connected and the socket is  
 	 ready for use
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Wall-fixing capability (UG and SXG) – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Robust – manufactured from high quality ABS
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2

Cat No Rating Sockets Colour Pack Qty Carton Qty
SS-MP 13A 1 White 10 100
TN-MP 13A 2 White - 20
UG-MP 13A 4 White - 10
SXG-MP 13A 6 White - 10

1
SOCKET

2
SOCKETS

6
SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS

13
amps

1
SOCKET CABLE

m5
CABLE

m10 13
amps

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m1
CABLE

m5
CABLE

m2
CABLE

m3 13
amps

2
SOCKETS CABLE

m5
CABLE

m10 13
amps
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BASICS

Rewireable Plug
•	Solid brass sleeved pins – prevents contact when the plug pins are live
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	3, 5 or 13A rated – suitable up to 3120W
•	Available in black or white
•	Ideal for indoor power applications
•	Moulded handle (PT13HW) – makes removing the plug easy

Cat No Fused Colour Pack Qty
PT13W-01 13A White 20
PT13B-01 13A Black 20

13
amps

3
amps

5
amps

Shaver Adaptor
•	Connect a electric shaver or toothbrush – to a standard 3 pin  
		 mains socket
•	Solid brass sleeved round pins – prevents contact when the plug  
		 pins are live
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-3
•	Fitted with a replaceable 1A fuse 

Cat No Fused Colour Pack Qty
SHADC-MP 1A White 5

1
amp

Compact Switched Extension Lead
•	Three sockets – allows you to connect three items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Individually switched – control the power to each socket
•	Individual power indicators – shows which device is connected to the mains
•	Vertically orientated sockets – for a neat and tidy solution
•	Two metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2

Switched Extension Lead
•	Four or six sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Individually switched – allows you to control the power to each socket
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SWC4210N-MP 2m 13A 4 White 10
SWC6210N-MP 2m 13A 6 White 10

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SWG3210C-MP 2m 13A 3 White 10

13
amps

CABLE

m2

4
SWITCH

3
SWITCH

4
SOCKETS

3
SOCKETS

6
SOCKETS

6
SWITCH CABLE

m2 13
amps
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Surge Extension Lead 
•	Four or six sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge Indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Eight Socket Surge Extension Lead
•	Eight sockets – allows you to connect eight items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge Indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Individually Switched Surge Extension Lead
•	Four or six sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge Indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Individually switched – allows you to control the power to each socket
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SRG4210N-MP 2m 13A 4 White 10
SRG44N-MP 4m 13A 4 White 8
SRG6210N-MP 2m 13A 6 White 10

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SRG8210N-MP 2m 13A 8 White 10

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SWSRG4210N-MP 2m 13A 4 White 10
SWSRG6210N-MP 2m 13A 6 White 10

Individually Switched Surge Adaptor
•	Three sockets – allows you to connect three items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Individually switched – control the power to each socket
•	Individual power indicators – shows which device is connected to the mains
•	Vertically orientated sockets – for a neat and tidy solution

Surge Tower Extension Lead 
•	Ten sockets – allows you to connect ten items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Horizontal or vertical – space saving mounting options
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Rating Sockets Pack Qty
MSWRG3-MP 13A 3 5

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SRGTOW10110-MP 1m 13A 10 White 5

Cat No Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SWSRG3210C-MP 2m 13A 3 White 10

Compact Surge Extension Lead
•	Three sockets – allows you to connect three items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge Indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Individually switched – control the power to each socket
•	Individual power indicators – shows which device is connected to the mains
•	Vertically orientated sockets – for a neat and tidy solution
•	Two metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2

13
amps

13
amps

13
amps

CABLE

m2

CABLE

m2

CABLE

m2

CABLE

m4
connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000

connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000 4
SWITCH

connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000

4
SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS

8
SOCKETS

6
SOCKETS

6
SWITCH

6
SOCKETS

13
amps

13
amps

13
amps

1
SOCKET

CABLE

m2

CABLE

m1
Horizontal
mounting
options 

connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000

connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000

connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000

3
SWITCH

10
SOCKETS

3
SWITCH

3
SOCKETS



46

M
ou

ld
ed

 | W
irin

g 
Ac

ce
ss

or
ies

M
as

te
rp

lu
g 

| P
or

ta
ble

 P
ow

er
M

asterplug | Portable Pow
er

47Merchant & Independent DIY essentials Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk46

Extension Lead with USB
•	Four or six sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	One metre of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Power indicator – shows that power is connected and the socket is ready for use
•	Two USB ports – (10.5W shared) to power and charge your devices
•	13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Cable Length USB Output Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BFNUAC10110N-MP 1m 10.5W 13A 4 White 10

Surge Extension Lead with USB
•	Four or six sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Surge protected – protection from the damaging effects of surges and spikes
•	Power and surge indicator – shows that the sockets are connected and protected
•	Connected equipment warranty – 3 years, £1,000 value
•	Two USB ports – (10.5W shared) to power and charge your devices
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Modern – rounded slimline appearance
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2
•	Fitted with a 13A fused plug – maximum load 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No Cable Length USB Output Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SRGUAC104210N-MP 2m 10.5W 13A 4 White 10
SRGUAC1044N-MP 4m 10.5W 13A 4 White 10
SRGUAC106210N-MP 2m 10.5W 13A 6 White 10

Cat No Cable Length USB Output Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
B3UAC10210-MP 2m 10.5W 13A 3 White 10

USB Compact Extension Lead
•	Three sockets – allows you to connect three items safely into one outlet
•	Two metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Two USB ports – (10.5W shared) to power and charge your devices
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Vertically orientated sockets – for a neat and tidy solution
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2

1 PORT
TYPE C USB 

 
20W
OUTPUT

20W USB C Fast Charger
•	Powerful USB Charging – Delivering a 20W output, this is an ideal solution for fast charging  
   your mobile phones
•	Fast Charging for Mobile Devices – Charge your iPhone 15 from 0-50% in 30 minutes – 3x faster  
  than the original 5W charger
•	Wide Compatibility – With a USB C port, you can fast charge your latest and legacy devices effortlessly
•	Advanced Technology – Supporting Power Delivery (PD) 3.0, Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 3.0  
  and other leading protocols ensures the latest devices can benefit from the fast and smart  
  charging capabilities
•	Programmable Power Supply – PPS technology provides an optimised experience by adapting the  
   power, charging at safer and more efficient speeds, and extending the device's battery life and health
•	Compact and Portable – Making it easy to pack away, ensuring you have a reliable power source  
   whether you are travelling, in the office or at home 
•	Ultra Slim Design – Providing a great solution when using behind bedside tables, chests of drawers,  
   and console tables
•	Safety First – With built-in protection, your device remains safe from overcurrent, overvoltage,  
   short-circuiting or overheating

Cat No USB Output Colour Pack Qty
USBPLGC20W-MP 20W White 5

2 PORTS
TYPE A+C

USB 
 

30W
OUTPUT

30W USB A + C Fast Charger
•	Powerful USB Charging – Delivering a 30W output, this is an ideal solution for fast charging your  
  mobile phones and tablets 
•	Power and Charge 2 Devices at Once – Equipped with a dual port design allows two devices to be  
   powered and charged simultaneously, saving you time and eliminating the need for multiple chargers
•	Universal Compatibility – With USB A and USB C ports, you can charge your latest and legacy  
   devices effortlessly
•	Advanced Technology – Supporting Power Delivery (PD) 3.0, Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 4.0+  
   and other leading protocols ensures the latest devices can benefit from the fast and smart  
   charging capabilities
•	Programmable Power Supply – PPS technology provides an optimised experience by adapting the  
   power, charging at safer and more efficient speeds, and extending the device's battery life and health
•	Intelligent GaN Semiconductor – Delivers a faster, more energy-efficient, cooler, and safer charging  
   experience, all in a smaller size compared to traditional chargers
•	Compact and Portable – Making it easy to pack away, ensuring you have a reliable power source  
   whether you are travelling, in the office or at home 
•	Safety First – With built-in protection, your device remains safe from overcurrent, overvoltage,  
   short-circuiting or overheating

Cat No USB Output Colour Pack Qty
USBPLGAC30W/U-MP 30W White 5

3 PORTS
TYPE A+C(x2)

USB 
 

67W
OUTPUT

67W USB A + C Fast Charger
•	Powerful USB Charging – Delivering a 67W output, this is an ideal solution for fast charging your  
   mobile phones and tablets 
•	Power and Charge 2 Devices at Once – Equipped with a dual port design allows two devices to be  
   powered and charged simultaneously, saving you time and eliminating the need for multiple chargers
•	Universal Compatibility – With USB A and USB C ports, you can charge your latest and legacy  
   devices effortlessly
•	Advanced Technology – Supporting Power Delivery (PD) 3.0, Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 4.0+  
   and other leading protocols ensures the latest devices can benefit from the fast and smart  
   charging capabilities
•	Programmable Power Supply – PPS technology provides an optimised experience by adapting the  
   power, charging at safer and more efficient speeds, and extending the device's battery life and health
•	Intelligent GaN Semiconductor – Delivers a faster, more energy-efficient, cooler, and safer charging  
   experience, all in a smaller size compared to traditional chargers
•	Compact and Portable – Making it easy to pack away, ensuring you have a reliable power source  
   whether you are travelling, in the office or at home 
•	Safety First – With built-in protection, your device remains safe from overcurrent, overvoltage,  
   short-circuiting or overheating

Cat No USB Output Colour Pack Qty
USBPLGACC67W/U-MP 67W White 5

6
SOCKETS

CABLE

m1 13
amps2 USB

SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m4
CABLE

m2 13
amps

connected
equipment
warranty

£1,000
2 USB

SOCKETS

CABLE

m2 13
amps2 USB

SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS
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OUTDOOR
Safe power solutions for garden and light DIY usePOWER

OUTDOOR
Safe power solutions for garden and light DIY usePOWER

Single Socket Garden Extension Lead with Cable Tidy 
•	Safety shuttered socket – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Fifteen metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	High visibility orange cable – ensures against tripping hazards and cable being cut
•	Cable tidy – for a neat and tidy solution and easy when transporting

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
CT1513-MP 15m 13A 1 Orange 4

Single Socket Garden Extension 
•	One socket – allows you to extend the reach of your outlet
•	Safety shuttered socket – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Ten metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	High visibility orange cable – ensures against tripping hazards and cable being cut
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363-2

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
BOG10O-MP 10m 13A 1 Orange 10

13
amps

13
amps

1
SOCKET

1
SOCKET

CABLE

m15

CABLE

m10

Weatherproof Double Socket Garden Spike 
•	Two splashproof and safety shuttered sockets – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Fifteen metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	High visibility orange cable – ensures against tripping hazards and cable being cut
•	Tapered spike – to fix into the ground
•	Carry handle – allows for easy transportation

Cat No. Cable Length Rating IP Rating Sockets Carton Qty
IPGS15/2-MP 15m 13A IP54 2 6

Weatherproof Double Socket Case Reel
•	Two safety shuttered sockets – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Twenty metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Handle – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Splashproof socket covers – ideal for use with pressure washers and in damp conditions

Cat No. Cable Length Rating IP Rating Sockets Carton Qty
HLP2013/2IP-MP 20m 13A IP54 2 2

Weatherproof Box
•	IP54 Rated – dust and weatherproof
•	Multiple cable entry points – five cable outlets with 2 optional M20 glands
•	Versatile – suitable for extension leads, up to 4 sockets, fits bulky adaptors,  
		 transformers and timers
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution

Weatherproof Box
•	Collapsible Design – for easier storage when not in use
•	IP54 Rated – prevents dust and water ingress, making it suitable for outdoor use
•	Five Cable Entry Points – ideal for four socket extension leads
•	Wall-Fixing Capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Versatile – suitable for extension leads, bulky adaptors, transformers and timers
•	Simple tool-free locking point – preventing easy access by children and pets
•	Multi-purpose – ideal for Christmas decorations, lighting, water features, patio   
   heaters, hot tubs and more
•	Supplied with a 4 socket 8m extension lead

Cat No. IP Rating Colour Carton Qty
WBXG-MP IP54 Green 4
WBX-MS IP54 Grey 2

Cat No. Description Carton Qty
WBCBBFG8B-MP Collapsible weatherproof box + 4 socket 13A Extension lead – Black 4

Weatherproof Box Kits
•	IP54 rated – dust and weatherproof
•	Multiple cable entry points – five cable outlets with 2 optional M20 glands
•	Versatile – fits bulky adaptors, transformers and timers
•	Wall-fixing capability – for an 'off the floor' neat and tidy solution
•	Four safety shuttered sockets – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Ten metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket

Cat No. Cable Length Rating IP Rating Colour Sockets Carton Qty
WBXBFG10B-MP 10m 13A 54 4 Black 2

13
amps

13
amps

IP54
RATED

IP54
RATED

IP54
RATED

IP54
RATED

2
SOCKETS

2
SOCKETS

CABLE

m15

CABLE

m20

13
amps IP54

RATED

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m10
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OUTDOOR
Safe power solutions for garden and light DIY usePOWER

OUTDOOR
Safe power solutions for garden and light DIY usePOWER
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Cable Tidy
•	Neat and tidy – ideal for tidying loose extension leads and cable around the home  
		 and garage
•	Great storage – stores up to 15m 13 amp (1.25mm2) or 20m of 10 amp (1.00mm2) cable
•	Flexible design – suits all lengths of cable
•	Strong and sturdy solution – with a convenient carry handle and plug holder

Cat No. Colour Carton Qty
CT100-MP Black 10

Splashproof Plug and Socket Cover
•	Splashproof socket cover – ideal for use with pressure washers and in damp conditions
•	Protects power connections – prevents accidental plug and socket detachment
•	High visibility – ensures against tripping hazards
•	Suitable for the garden – ideal for garden and household power tools

Cat No. Colour Carton Qty
SPTO-MP Orange 10

IP54
RATED

13
amps

1
SOCKET

Weatherproof Extension Lead with Cable Tidy 
•	Safety shuttered socket – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Splashproof socket cover – ideal for use with pressure washers and in damp conditions
•	Fifteen metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	High visibility orange cable – ensures against tripping hazards and cable being cut
•	Cable tidy – for a neat and tidy solution and easy when transporting

Cat No. Cable Length Rating IP Rating Socket Colour Carton Qty
CT1513P/IPS-MP 15m 13A IP54 1 Orange 4

RCD Safety Plug-through Adaptor
•	Plug-through design – connect one device to the RCD adaptor
•	Active (non-latching) type – when power is cut to the device, the RCD will trip  
		 and have to be reset
•	RCD protection – against the risk of fatal electric shocks
•	40ms trip speed – to provide fast protection
•	Double pole contact break – for additional safety

RCD Safety Plug
•	Rewireable – ideal for lawnmowers, hedge trimmers, or any power tool
•	Active (non-latching) type – when power is cut to the device, the RCD will trip  
		 and have to be reset
•	RCD protection – against the risk of fatal electric shocks
•	40ms trip speed – to provide fast protection
•	Double pole contact break – for additional safety

Cat No. Description Colour Pack Qty
PRCDKB-MP Non-latching RCD Safety Plug Black 5

Cat No. Description Colour Pack Qty
ARCDKG-MP Non-latching RCD Safety Adaptor Grey 5

13
amps

1
SOCKET CABLE

m15
IP54
RATED

13
amps

13
amps

Inline Safety RCD 
•	Easy to wire – fit to an existing cable reel for instant protection
•	Active (non-latching) type – when power is cut to the device,  
		 the RCD will trip and have to be reset
•	RCD protection – against the risk of fatal electric shocks
•	40ms trip speed – to provide fast protection
•	Double pole contact break – for additional safety

Cat No. Description Colour Pack Qty
ILRCDNG-MP Non-latching Inline RCD Black 5
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Heavy Duty Single Socket Extension Lead
•	One socket – allows you to extend the reach of your outlet
•	Five or ten metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	Finished in black or orange

Heavy Duty Double Socket Extension lead
•	Two sockets – allows you to connect two items safely into one outlet
•	Four metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	Finished in black or white

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
EXS1324B-01 4m 13A 2 Black 10
EXS1324W-01 4m 13A 2 White 10

Heavy Duty Four Socket Extension Lead
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Two or four metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Replaceable fuse – for extra safety
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	Finished in black white or orange

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
EXS1342B-01 2m 13A 4 Black 10
EXS1342O-01 2m 13A 4 Orange 10

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
EXS13110B-01 10m 13A 1 Black 10
EXS13110O-01 10m 13A 1 Orange 10
EXS1315B-01 5m 13A 1 Black 10
EXS1315O-01 5m 13A 1 Orange 10

CABLE

m10 13
amps

13
amps

CABLE

m4 13
amps

1
SOCKET

2
SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS

CABLE

m5

CABLE

m4

CABLE

m2

Heavy Duty Plug 
•	Solid brass sleeved pins – prevents contact when the plug pins are live
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	13A rated – suitable up to 3120W

Heavy Duty Inline Connector
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	2 pin – reversible connection block
•	3 pin – non-reversible connection block
•	Trusted quality – manufactured to BS5733

Cat No. Type Pin Rating Colour Pack Qty Carton Qty
NC102B Connector 2 10A Black 10 100
NC102O Connector 2 10A Orange 10 100
NC103B Connector 3 10A Black 10 100
NC103W Connector 3 10A White 10 100

Cat No. Fused Colour Pack Qty
HDPT13B-01 13A Black 10
HDPT13O-01 13A Orange 10
HDPT13W-01 13A White 10

13
amps

10
amps

13
amps

Trailing Single Socket
•	One socket – allows you to extend the reach of your outlet
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	Finished in black, white or orange

Cat No. Rating Sockets Colour Pack Qty
ELS13B-01 13A 1 Black 10
ELS13O-01 13A 1 Orange 10
ELS13W-01 13A 1 White 10

1
SOCKET
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13
amps

13
amps

Trailing Double Socket
•	Two sockets – allows you to connect two items safely into one outlet
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	Finished in black, white or orange

Cat No. Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
ELS132B-01 13A 2 Black 50
ELS132O-01 13A 2 Orange 50
ELS132W-01 13A 2 White 50

Trailing Socket Four Socket
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Rewireable – for a custom solution
•	Socket safety shutter – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Heavy duty construction – built to last
•	Replaceable fuse – for extra safety
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS1363
•	Finished in black white or orange

Cat No. Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
ELS134B-01 13A 4 Black 25
ELS134O-01 13A 4 Orange 25
ELS134W-01 13A 4 White 25

2
SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS

CABLE

m4

CABLE

m8

10
amps

10
amps

4
SOCKETS

4
SOCKETS

Small Cassette Reel
•	Two or four sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Four or five metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Rear grip – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242

Medium Cassette Reel
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect multiple items safely into one outlet
•	Eight or ten metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Rear grip – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
SCT0510/4BL-MP 5m 10A 4 Blue 5

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
MCT0813/4BL-MP 8m 13A 4 Blue 10
MCT1010/4BL-MP 10m 10A 4 Blue 10

2
SOCKETS CABLE

m5

CABLE

m10

13
amps

13
amps

Large Cassette Reel
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	12 or 15 metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Rear grip – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242
•	10A rated – suitable up to 2400W, 240V AC
•	13A rated – suitable up to 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
LCT1510/4BL-MP 15m 10A 4 Blue 10

CABLE

m12 10
amps

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m1513
amps

Small Case Reel
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety Shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	15 metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Carry handle – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242
•	13A rated – suitable up to 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
HST1513/4BL-MP 15m 13A 4 Blue 3

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m15 13
amps
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Large Case Reel
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	20 metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Carry handle – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242
•	RCD plug option – for added protection against fatal electric shocks
•	13A rated – suitable up to 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
HBT2013/4BL-MP 20m 13A 4 Blue 6

*Includes RCD plug

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m20 13
amps

Medium Open Reel
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	25 or 30 metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Carry handle – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242
•	RCD plug option – for added protection against fatal electric shocks
•	13A rated – suitable up to 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
LDCC2513/4BL-MP 25m 13A 4 Blue 1
LDCC2513/4BLRCD-MP * 25m 13A 4 Blue 1
LDCC3013/4BL-MP 30m 13A 4 Blue 1

* Includes RCD plug

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m25
CABLE

m30 13
amps

Large Open Reel
•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Robust design – ideal for home, DIY and light commercial use
•	40 or 50 metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Safety thermal cut-out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Carry handle – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum wind handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 61242
•	13A rated – suitable up to 3120W, 240V AC

Cat No. Cable Length Rating Sockets Colour Carton Qty
HDCC4013/4BL-MP 40m 13A 4 Blue 1
HDCC5013/4BL-MP 50m 13A 4 Blue 1

4
SOCKETS CABLE

m40
CABLE

m50 13
amps

Cat No. Description  Colour Melodies Sound Level Range LED Indicator Pack Qty
BDCPO100 Portable Door Chime Two Tone 6 85db 100m Bell Push/Receiver 5
BDCPL100 Plug-in Door Chime Two Tone 6 85db 100m Bell Push/Receiver 5
BDCPT100 Plug-through Door Chime Two Tone 6 85db 100m Bell Push/Receiver 5

Premium Door Chimes
•	6 melodies – a choice of 4 x 'Ding Dong' and 2 x 'Westminster'
•	100m range – suitable for large homes
•	One in a million random code connection – no interference with your neighbour
•	Battery powered button – supplied with CR2032 battery
•	Adjustable volume – change the volume depending on your needs
•	IP44 push button – suitable for outdoor installation
•	LED indicator – visual indication of door chime activation
•	Battery powered – chime can be placed anywhere around the home  
		 (requires 3 x AA batteries)
•	Plug-in – ensure you always have power to your chime
•	Plug-through – ensure you always have power to your chime without losing  
		 socket space
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Travel Adaptor UK to Europe 
•	Ideal when travelling in Europe – convert UK plugs for use with European sockets
•	Small and compact – easy to fit in your bag or suitcase
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 8546
•	TAEUR/2 – 2 pack

Travel Adaptor UK to Europe – 2 Socket 
•	Ideal when travelling in Europe – convert UK plugs for use with European sockets
•	Small and compact – easy to fit in your bag or suitcase
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 8546

Travel Extension Lead with USB Charging UK to Europe 
•	Ideal when Travelling in Europe – convert UK plugs for use with European Sockets
•	Integrated Cable Tidy and Velcro Strap – keeps the cable neat and tidy when not in use
•	0.45m of Cable – ideal for floor or hotel desk positioning when travelling for personal  
   or business travel
•	Ideal for individual or business travel
•	Two USB Ports with Market-Leading 20W Output – Type A and Type C with Power  
   Delivery (PD) 3.0 and Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 3.0 for super-fast charging
•	USB Smart Charging – intelligently detects the power requirement to optimally charge  
   then switches to standby to prevent long-term damage to your device

Cat No. Description Pack Pack Qty
TAEUR-MP UK to Europe 1 5

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TAEUR2-MP UK to Europe 5

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TAEUR2UAC20-MP UK to Europe 5

1
SOCKET

2
SOCKETS

2
SOCKETS CABLE

m
0.45 13

amps

Travel Adaptor UK to US
•	Ideal when travelling in Asia, Australia and the US – convert UK plugs  
		 for use with US sockets
•	Small and compact – easy to fit in your bag or suitcase
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 8546

Travel Extension Lead with USB Charging UK to USA
•	Ideal when Travelling in the US – convert UK plugs for use with US Sockets
•	Integrated Cable Tidy and Velcro Strap – keeps the cable neat and tidy when  
   not in use
•	0.45m of Cable – ideal for floor or hotel desk positioning when travelling  
   for personal or business travel
•	Ideal for individual or business travel
•	Two USB Ports with Market-Leading 20W Output – Type A and Type C  
   with Power Delivery (PD) 3.0 and Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 3.0  
   for super-fast charging
•	USB Smart Charging – intelligently detects the power requirement to optimally  
   charge then switches to standby to prevent long-term damage to your device

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TAUSA-MP UK to US/Asia 5

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TAUSA2UAC20-MP UK to US/Asia 5

1
SOCKET

2
SOCKETS CABLE

m
0.45 13

amps

Visitor to UK Travel Adaptor
•	Ideal for visitors to the UK – convert European, American, Australian,  
   Far Eastern and Asian plug to UK
•	Small and compact – easy to fit in your bag or suitcase
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 8546

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TAVUK-MP Visitor to UK 5

1
SOCKET
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M
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erUSB Travel Adaptor UK To Europe
•	Ideal when travelling in Europe – convert UK plugs for use with European Sockets
•	Three USB ports – (3.4A shared) for charging your portable devices
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 8546 and EN62368

Cat No.  Description Colour Pack Qty
TAUSBEUR2-MP UK to Europe + USB White 5

2 USB
SOCKETS

1
SOCKET

European Plug USB Charger
•	Ideal when travelling in Europe – power and charge your USB devices
•	Three USB ports – (3.4A shared) for charging your portable devices
•	Trusted quality – manufactured and certified to BS 8546 and EN62368

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TAUSBEUPLG-MP Europe USB Charger 5

2 USB
SOCKETS

Daily Mechanical Segment Timer
•	24 hour mechanical timer – with 15 minute segments
•	Simple to use – simply press the segments when you want your device to turn on
•	Ideal for indoor power applications – great for slow cookers, lighting, fish tanks and more
•	Manual override function – override the timer to power the connected device
•	Trusted quality – manufactured to EN60730-2-7
•	TMS24/3 – 3 pack

Programmable Electronic Timer
•	Great for security – random function to mimic home activity
•	7 day timer – with 16 selectable options and 10 programmes
•	Easy to use – with the LCD display and button control
•	Manual override function – override the timer to power the connected device
•	Back up battery – retains the memory of the programs when there is a power outage
•	Trusted quality – manufactured to EN60730-2-7

Mechanical Daily Immersion Timer
•	General purpose timer to offer complete control for hard-wired applications – ideal for  
		 immersion heaters, towel rails and lighting
•	Easy to use – integrated clock face to easily set timings and LED power indicator
•	Wall-fixing capability – for a neat and tidy install
•	Manual override function – override the timer to power the connected device
•	24 hour mechanical timer – with 15 minute segments
•	Trusted quality – manufactured to EN60730-2-7

Cat No. Description Pack Pack Qty
TMS24-MP 24hr Mechanical Timer – Small 1 5

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TES7-MP 7 Day Electronic Timer – Small 5

Cat No. Description Pack Qty
TMIHMEC-MP Mechanical 24hr Immersion Heater Timer 5

13
amps

10
amps

16
amps



62 63Merchant & Independent DIY essentials

M
as

te
rp

lu
g 

| P
or

ta
ble

 P
ow

er
M

asterplug | Portable Pow
er

Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk

Cassette Reel
•	 Four Sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	 Socket Safety Shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	 Ten Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	 Ergonomic Handle and Rear Grip – for comfort and ease of use
•	 Pull-Out Drum Handle – quickly wind in the cable at the end of each use
•	 Localised Power Switch – control the power where you are working

Case Reel
•	 Four Sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	 Socket Safety Shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	 15 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	 Ergonomic Handle Grip – for comfort and ease of use
•	 Pull-Out Drum Handle – quickly wind in the cable at the end of each use
•	 Localised Power Switch – control the power where you are working

Cat No. Description Rating Cable Length Socket Carton Qty
CMU10134SL-PX Cassette Reel 13A 10m 4 5

Cat No. Description Rating Cable Length Socket Carton Qty
HMU15134SL-PX Case Reel 13A 15m 4 3

10m 13
amps

13
amps

15m

Extension Reel Work Light
Providing both light and power for heavy duty applications with a 5W 500lm LED light.
The 4 power sockets with switch gives you power control where you are working, fitted
with 5m of cable you will never have insufficient light or power again.

•	Four sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	Five metres of cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Integrated LED light – 500lm at 5W with an independent power switch
•	Ergonomic handle grip – a two-tone superior handle grip, for comfort and longevity
•	Fold out stand and built-in cable storage – for neat and tidy solution when in and not in use
•	Localised power switch – control the power where you are working

Cat No. Cable Length Lumens Sockets Carton Qty
WLU05134SL-PX 5m 500lm 4 5

500lm
5W 5m 13

amps

Cat No. Description Rating Cable Length Socket Carton Qty
OMU25134SL-PX Medium Open Reel 13A 25m 4 1
OLU50134SL-PX  Large Open Reel 13A 50m 4 1

Open Reels
•	 Four Sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	 Socket Safety Shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	 25 or 50 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	 Ergonomic Handle Grip – a two-tone superior handle grip, for comfort and longevity
•	 Pull-Out Drum Handle – quickly wind in the cable at the end of each use
•	 Localised Power Switch – control the power where you are working
•	 Integrated Cable Guide – reduces tangles and speeds up winding in

25m 13
amps

50m

Open Reel with USB
•	 Four Sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	 Socket Safety Shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	 25 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	 Two USB Ports (2.1A Shared) – for charging your portable devices whilst working, keeping power tools connected
•	 Ergonomic Handle Grip – a two-tone superior handle grip, for comfort and longevity
•	 Pull-Out Drum Handle – quickly wind in the cable at the end of each use
•	 Localised Power Switch – control the power where you are working
•	 Integrated Cable Guide – reduces tangles and speeds up winding in

Cat No. Description Rating Cable Length USB Output Socket Carton Qty
OMU25132USL-PX Medium Open Reel with USB 13A 25m 2.1A 2 1

Metal Open Reel
•	Four Sockets – allows you to connect four items safely into one outlet
•	Socket Safety Shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects
•	40 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Heavy Duty Metal Drum – provides additional security for heavy duty tasks
•	Ergonomic Handle Grip – a two-tone superior handle grip, for comfort and longevity
•	Pull-Out Drum Handle – quickly wind in the cable at the end of each use
•	Localised Power Switch – control the power where you are working
•	Integrated Cable Guide – reduces tangles and speeds up winding in

Cat No. Description Rating Cable Length Socket Carton Qty
OTLU40134SL-PX Large Metal Open Reel 13A 40m 4 1

13
amps

13
amps

2 USB
SOCKETS

25m

40m
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16
amps

Cable Reel
•	Two 16A 110V IP44 Sockets – ideal when being used on sites with temporary power
•	25 or 50 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Robust Design – ideal for Site, DIY and light commercial use
•	Safety Thermal Cut-Out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Carry Handle – allows for easy transportation
•	Drum Wind Handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Power Indicator – shows that your device is connected to the mains
•	Highly Visible Yellow Cable – ideal for site use

Metal Cable Reel
•	Two 16A 110V IP44 Sockets – ideal when being used on sites with temporary power
•	30 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Heavy Duty Metal Drum – provides additional security for heavy duty tasks
•	Robust Design – ideal for Site, DIY and light commercial use
•	Safety Thermal Cut-Out – prevents overheating if reel is overloaded when not fully unreeled
•	Ergonomic Handle Grip – a two-tone superior handle grip, for comfort and longevity
•	Drum Wind Handle – making retracting the cable after use easy
•	Power Indicator – shows that your device is connected to the mains
•	Integrated Cable Guide – reduces tangles and speeds up winding in
•	Highly Visible Yellow Cable – ideal for site use 

Cat No. Rating Sockets Cable Length Carton Qty
LVCT2516/2-MP 16A 2 25m 1
LVCT5016/2-MP 16A 2 50m 1

Cat No. Description Rating Sockets Cable Length Carton Qty
OTMU30162LV-PX Metal 16A 2 30m 1

Inline Extension Lead
•	One 16A 110V IP44 Socket – ideal when being used on sites with temporary power
•	15 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	Carry Tidy – allows for easy transportation
•	Highly Visible Yellow Cable – ideal for site use

Cat No. Rating Sockets Cable Length Carton Qty
LVIL15-MS 16A 1 15m 4

CABLE

m25

CABLE

m30

16
amps

CABLE

m502
SOCKETS

2
SOCKETS

16
amps

CABLE

m151
SOCKET

Portable Transformer
•	 One 16A 110V IP44 Socket – ideal when being used on sites with temporary power
•	 1.5 Metres of Cable – to extend the reach of the socket
•	 Carry Handle – allows for easy transportation
•	 Highly Visible Yellow Cable – ideal for site use
•	Aluminium Body – built to last

Cat No. Rating Sockets Cable Length Carton Qty
LV3000VAT-MP 3.3kVA 2 1.5m 1

CABLE

m
1.5 3.3

kvA

2
SOCKETS

Portable Work Light
•		 3000mm H07RN-F 1.5mm2 3 core rubber cable on pre-wired option
•		 110V 16A plug to EN 60309
•		 Polycarbonate body and diffuser
•		 110V input voltage

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Carton Qty
LSLPW181V-01 1800 22W 8

5000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

IP44
RATED
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Auraline SmartEnergy Glass Panel Heater
•	Smart wi-fi connectivity with in-built energy usage and cost monitoring
•	With the masterplug smartenergy app, track your energy costs in real time
•	Adjustable temperature option and two power modes
•	Safe to use around children and pets
•	Elegant, silent and functional smart heater in a white & grey finish

Cat No Colour Max Wattage Frequency Housing Material
FANGP200GUK Anthracite Grey 2000W 50/60Hz Glass Front/Iron Back
FANGP200WUK Artic White 2000W 50/60Hz Glass Front/Iron Back

Breeze SmartEnergy Bladeless Heater & Fan
•	Smart wi-fi connectivity with in-built energy usage and cost monitoring
•	With the masterplug smartenergy app, track your energy costs in real time
•	Adjustable temperature option and two power modes
•	Safe to use around children and pets
•	A portable design with a 60º rotation function

Cat No Heating Distribution Max Wattage Frequency Housing Material
FANPTC150WUK Direct Fan 1500W 50Hz Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene

RAPID HEATING
ADJUSTABLE 
THERMOSTAT CHILD LOCK

OVERHEAT
PROTECTIONGLASS SURFACE

IP20
RATING RAPID HEATING

ADJUSTABLE 
THERMOSTAT CHILD LOCK

OVERHEAT
PROTECTIONSWING

IP20
RATING
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1.5W USB Rechargeable Mini Tilt Torch
•	Single source light source prevents multi shadowing – ideal for professionals
•	USB Rechargeable Tilt Torch
•	2 working light modes
•	Durable hard wearing housing
•	Multi fixing – 180° tilting magnetic base
•	Supplied with USB charging cable

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILT15T65 150 1.5W 2 hours (On Max) Up to 2 hours charging

3W USB Rechargeable Swivel Torch with Power Bank
•	Single source light source prevents multi shadowing – ideal for professionals
•	Inbuilt 2000 mAh USB power bank for charging devices
•	2 working light modes
•	Durable hard wearing housing
•	Multi fixing – 360° folding hook
•	360° rotate and tilt magnetic base
•	Supplied with USB charging cable

5W USB Rechargeable Tilt Torch with Power Bank
•	Multi fixing – 360 degree folding hook and tilting magnetic base
•	Red flashing beacon
•	Durable hard wearing housing
•	Inbuilt 2000mAh USB powerbank for charging devices
•	Supplied with USB charging cable
•	360° rotate and tilt magnetic base
•	Supplied with USB charging cable

IP20
Rating

2Hrs
On Max

POWER
BANK

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG

IP20
Rating

2Hrs
On Max

POWER
BANK

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG

IP20
Rating

2Hrs
On Max

POWER
BANK

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG

3.5W Slim Foldable Torch with UV & Power Bank

•	4 light output modes including UV light
•	180° rotating for easy storage
•	Retractable metal hanging hook
•	USB Type-C charging cable supplied
•	IK07 impact rating
•	2.5hrs Battery life on Max output
•	500lm, 200lm and 150lm light output modes

IP44
Rating

POWER
BANK

UV

UV
Light

6500K
COOL

WHITE

3.5W
LED

LED Rechargeable Inspection Torch with Flexbile Hose
•	High quality LED Chip – 6500K
•	Durable 2m drop resistance body: IK rating IK08
•	300mm Flexible hose design provides 360° rotation and easy access for 		
		 narrow and difficult to reach spaces
•	Strong magnetic base for handsfree attachment & 360° foldaway hanging hook
•	High quality battery Li-ion 2500mAh

5W LED Rechargeable Mini Work Light
•	Clamp with magnetic base rotatable
•	3 Working light modes including red warning light
•	IP44 waterproof for the work lights
•	Durable hard wearing housing
•	Supplied with USB C charging cable

LED Rechargeable Multi-Focus Hand Torch
•	High quality LED Chip – 6500K 
•	Durable die-cast aluminium body 
•	Tactical grip with helpful pocket clip
•	Adjustable head for short and long distance focus beam control
•	3 light modes: 100%, 50%, 25%
•	High quality 18650 Li-ion battery for long life
•	Built-in USB-C charging port 
•	Circuit Protection prevents battery from over-charging or discharging  
•	Fast 1A USB-C charging: USB-C charging cable included  

IP44
Rating

5W
LED

USB
Charged

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG

IP44
Rating

Long
Life

6500K
COOL

WHITE

USB
Charged

IP54
Rating

10W
LED

USB
Charged

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILT30R65 300 3W 3 hours (On Max) Up to 3 hours charging

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILT45T65 450 5W 2 hours (On Max) Up to 3.5 hours charging

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILT50UV65 500 3.5W 2.5-13 hours 2.5 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILFLEX100G65 1000 10W 1.5 hours 3-5 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILC50G65 500 5W Approx. 1 hour 2-3 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Charge Time

LILHT40B65
400
210
110

4W
100%: 1hr 40mins
50%: 3hrs 20 mins

25%: 6hrs

LILHT60B65
600
300
150

6W
100%: 1hr 30mins

50%: 3hrs
25%: 5hrs 30mins

LILHT100B65
1000
475
275

9W
100%: 1hr
50%: 2hrs

25%: 3hrs 30mins
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5W USB Flexible Torch with Motion Sensor
•	Switch or PIR motion sensing on/off function for hands free operation
•	Wide light beam angle
•	Type-C USB rechargeable – 1200mA battery
•	Durable & Lightweight
•	Working time: 3-6 hours
•	Charging time: 3.5 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILHF35P65 350+150lm 5W 3-6 hours 3.5 hours

3W USB Inspection Head Torch with Motion Sensor
•	USB rechargeable
•	Durable & lightweight
•	Switch or PIR motion sensing on/off function for hands free operation
•	Adjustable up to 60o for multiple applications
•	5 lighting settings – 100%, 50%, Flash, Red Light, Red Flash

7.5W USB Rechargeable Compact Magnetic Work Light
•	Compact design with stand/carry handle, hook and magnetic function
•	USB charging port and charging indicator
•	High and low power modes
•	2 mode Weatherproof power switch
•	Toughened IK07 ABS constructed body with rubber trim for added protection

IP20
Rating

6500K
COOL

WHITE

USB
Charged

3Hrs
On Max

5W
LED

6500K
COOL

WHITE

MOTION
SENSOR

IP54
Rating

3/10Hrs
Rating

2
Warranty

YE
A

R

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Base
MAGNETIC

10W USB Folding Clamp Rechargeable Work Light 
with Power Bank

•	Stand and carry handle
•	Multiple stand positions
•	Toughened IK07 ABS constructed body
•	1m USB charge cable
•	4400mAh inbuilt power bank

IP20
Rating

POWER
BANK

USB
Charged

6500K
COOL

WHITE

10W
LED

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILH15P65 150 3W 3-20 hours Up to 3 hours charging

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LWR7G65 750 7.5W 3/10 hours 3 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time

LILC10G65 1000 10W 2.5 hours on max 6 hours
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MOTION
SENSOR

USB
Charged

10W USB Folding Magnetic Rechargeable 
Work Light with Power Bank
•	Portable work light with magnetic function, stand and carry handle
•	Robust polycarbonate construction for increased durability
•	Supplied with charging adaptor and USB cable
•	Variable light output and flashing mode
•	180º Vertical Adjustment

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILM13G65 1300 10W 1.5 hours on max 5-6 hours

5W LED Rechargeable Multi-function Tilt Tripod Torch 
with Power Bank
•	3 lighting modes including Red Warning
•	Fully adjustable handle with fold out tripod legs
•	USB Type-C charging cable supplied
•	Power bank function
•	IP44 rated for external use
•	3 lighting modes: 300lm / 150lm / Red
•	Working time: 2 hours on max output
•	Battery: 3.7V/2400mAh 18650

10W USB-C Rechargeable High Output Inpsection Torch
•	Multi fixing – 360 degree folding hook and tilting magnetic base
•	2 working light modes and red flashing beacon
•	Durable hard wearing housing
•	Supplied with USB-C cable

USB
Charged

POWER
BANK

10W
LED

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG

IP20
Rating

2.5Hrs
On Max

USB
Charged

Magnet
STRONG

8W LED High Power Spot Light with Fold-out Stand

•	Focused long distance spot or wide area light modes
•	Durable ABS and Rubber material
•	Fold out stand for focused floor mounting
•	High Capacity Battery: 3.7V / 2400mAh
•	Compact folding for easy storage
•	Hidden foldaway carry handle
•	USB Type-C Cable 60cm included
•	Can be mounted on tripod

IP20
Rating

Long
Life

USB
Charged

6500K
COOL

WHITE

8W
LED

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILTP33S65 330 5W 2 hours 4 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILW100U65UC 1000 10W 2.5 hours on max Up to 5 hours charging

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time

LILSP60G65 600 8W 1-8 hours 3-4 hours

USB
Charged

POWER
BANK

10W
LED

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Magnet
STRONG
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IP54
Rating

6W LED Magnetic Clamp Fan Light With Power Bank
•	Durable hard wearing housing
•	Inbuilt 4000mAh power bank
•	Big clamp with strong magnet base
•	Mode of fan: Slow / Middle / Fast / Nature / OFF
•	Run time: 10hrs / 5hrs / 2.5hrs / 4hrs
•	Mode of light: Low bright / Hight bright / OFF
•	Run time: 10hrs / 5hrs
•	Supplied with USB C charging cable
•	Light head 360° vertical and 360° horizontal rotatable

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILFL25G65 250 6W Fan 2.5 hours / Light 5 hours 5-6 hours

25W LED Twin Panel Folding Work Light with 
Magnetic Clamp and Power Bank
•	Inbuilt USB power bank output 5V 1A max
•	Fully rotating and tilting head
•	Strong magnets base and clamp to attach to everything
•	High Capacity Battery: 3.7V / 6000mAh
•	4 lighting modes up to 2500lm

50W LED Rechargeable 360o Open Area Tripanel Work Light
•	2 side panels  foldable and rotatable
•	Hidden handle extendable
•	Type-C charging socket
•	Can be mounted on the tripod
•	3 lighting modes: Low 1200lm 4hrs, Mid 2000lm 1.5hrs & High 4000lm 1hr
•	Battery: 7.4V / 4400mAh, 18650

IP54
Rating

Magnet
STRONG

USB
Charged

6W
LED

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Base
MAGNETIC

IP54
Rating

Long
Life

6500K
COOL

WHITE

USB
Charged

20W LED Rechargeable 360o Open Area Light Tube Work Light

•	Telescopic light tube - 360°  light output
•	Foldaway hanging hook and legs for compact storage
•	USB Type-C charging cable supplied
•	IP44 rated
•	3 lighting modes: Low 300lm 7hrs, Mid 650lm 3.5hrs & High 1500lm 1hr 40mins
•	Battery:  3.7V / 6000 mAh, 18650

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILC250G65 2500 25W 50 min 8-9 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILA400S65 4000 50W 1-4 hours 8 hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time

LILA150S65 1500 20W 1.5-7 hours 8 hours
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Long
Life

USB
Charged

20W LED Rechargeable Telescopic Tripod Work Light
•	Fully collapsible telescopic tripod –  compact storage
•	Quick setup folding design – easy to carry 
•	Type-C charging socket
•	3 lighting modes: Low 520lm 3hr 40min, Mid 1000lm 1hr 50mins, High 2000lm 1hr 
•	Size of folded: 950mm / Size of expanded: 1.6m
•	Battery: 3.7V / 4000mAh, 18650

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Life Battery Charge Time
LILTP200S65 2000 20W 1-3.5 hours 8 hours

USB
Charged

Long
Life

20W
MAX

Magnet
STRONG

2.5Hrs
On Max

6500K
COOL

WHITE

IP44
Rating

Long
Life

6500K
COOL

WHITE

USB
Charged

20W
MAX

Castra Worklight
•	Portable worklight with a sturdy steel stand
•	IP65 rated for outdoor or indoor use 
•	Provides 2200 lumens of bright light with a 5000K cool white colour temperature
•	Features weatherproof switch
•	Includes: 2m of H05RN-F rubber cable and fitted with a 13A UK plug
•	The work light features a corrosion-resistant die-cast aluminium housing  
•	Tempered frosted glass for high strength and low glare  
 

IP65
Rating

Long
Life

5000K
COOL

WHITE

Cat No. Lumens Wattage
LSW20G250 2200 20W

LSW30G250 3300 30W

LSW40G250 5500 50W
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66W Herculous Open Area Work Light with 
13A Power Socket
•	2 working light modes
•	USB-A and USB-C socket entry
•	UK Socket input for on-site power extension
•	Storable 3m HO7RN-F 3G 1.5mm cable with UK plug
•	Easy grip carry handle and hanging hook

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Lifespan
LWHOA70G65UK 7150 66W 20000 hours

IP65
Rating

Beam Angle
197º

66W

6500K
COOL

WHITE

100
-240
Volt
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Castra Tripod Worklight
•	Portable tripod worklight with height adjustable steel stand
•	Twin worklights allow independent aiming and switching
•	IP65 rated for outdoor or indoor us
•	Over 90% energy saving over halogen
•	Individual weatherproof power switches on each for independent switching
•	Sturdy steel stand, with adjustable height and inbuilt cable storage
•	3m of H05RN-F rubber cable, fitted with 10A UK plug  
 

IP65
Rating

5000K
COOL

WHITE

100W
MAX

Cat No. Lumens Wattage
LSWT230G350 6600 60W

LSWT250G350 11000 100W

30W Foldable Compact Work Light with 13A Power Socket
•	LED work light with foldable stand and cable storage
•	IP54 with UK socket
•	Material: aluminium body & plastic frame
•	Beam angle: 110°
•	Separate On/Off socket and light switch
•	With 1.5m H05RN-F 3G1.5mm² cable and plug

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Lifespan
EFLDS30B50UK 2400 30 25000 hours

IP54
Rating

30W
LED

5000K
COOL

WHITE

Beam Angle
110º
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Cat No. Bezel Type Wattage Colour Change Temp Luminaire Lumen Luminaire lm/W LED Chip lm/W+

FTF6WCCT Flat
4W/6W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

465 / 710lm (2700K)
470 / 725lm (3000K)
485 / 750lm (4000K)
480 / 745lm (6000K)

116 / 118lm (2700K) 
118 / 121lm (3000K)
121 / 125lm (4000K) 
120 / 124lm (6000K)

>160
FTR6WCCT Regressed

F-Type MK2 4w/6w 750lm power change & 4 colour CCT 2700k 3000k 4000k 6000k 
dimmable IP65 white - regressed
•	Power Selectable 6W/4W & Colour Selectable 2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K
•	Choose the preferred colour temperature to suit your space
•	Trade rated tooless SpeedFit connector
•	QuickView Cable Window for ease of inspection
•	IP65 – ideal for kitchen and bathroom locations
•	Supplied with removeable Matt White slim bezel
•	Available in Flat, Regressed and Adjustable in Polished Chrome, Brushed Steel & Matt Black bezel finish

FTF6WCCT FTR6WCCT COLOURED BEZELS AVAILABLE

Brushed Steel

Matt Black

Polished Chrome

IP65
Rating

Eco Indoor Bulkhead
•	IP54 rated-ideal for bathrooms, utility and decorative installations 
•	Easy quick installation – wall or ceiling mounted 
•	Suitable for most residential and commercial applications including  
		 bathrooms / toilets, hallways, corridors, and functional utility 
•	Interchangeable twist on and off white and polished chrome  
		 bezels for classic or decorative finishes 
•	Push fit quick install terminal block

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Llm/CW Colour Temp Diameter

EBH22S40 1300 14W 92 4000K 220mm

EBH28S40 1650 17W 97 4000K 280mm

IP54
Rating

3
Warranty

YE
A

R

Volt

220
-240

30K
Hours

Colour Change

EBH22SCC 1300-1500-1400 14W 92 3000-4000-6500K 220mm
COLOUR
CHANGE

4000K
NEUTRAL WHITE

6500K
COOL WHITE

3000K
WARM WHITE

Andes Bulkhead
•	Surface mounted polycarbonate bulkhead with wattage change feature easily selected on site
•	Selectable CCT of 3000K and 4000K to suit application
•	Rear and side cable entry points to ensure easy access for wiring
•	High efficient LEDs achieving 100Llm/cW
•	Plug and play Microwave sensor available easily fitted on site, emergency available

Cat No. Type Lumens Wattage Lm/W
LBA315WSCC Fixed Output 900/1400/180 9W/14W/18W 100

IP54
Rating

3
Warranty

YE
A

R

Volt

220
-240

30K
Hours

COLOUR
CHANGE

4000K
NEUTRAL WHITE

6500K
COOL WHITE

3000K
WARM WHITE
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LED Decorative Circulus Bulkhead Ø300mm Colour & 
Power Change
•	Power switchable – 16W, 20W & 24W to suit lighting needs
•	Colour switchable between 3000K, 4000K and 6500K to suit install environment
•	Decorative 360º halo effect
•	Easy install fit and clip wall bracket

Cat No. Wattage Lumens Colour Temp Colour
EBHH24BCC 16W / 20W / 24W 2650 / 2900 / 2750 3000K / 4000K / 6500K Black

LED Decorative Liptus Bulkhead Ø220mm Colour Change
•	Colour Change via wall switch
•	Stylish modern design
•	Strong weatherproof housing
•	Easy fix wall bracket for quick installation

7.5W USB Rechargeable Compact Magnetic Work Light
•	Compact design with stand/carry handle, hook and magnetic function
•	USB charging port and charging indicator
•	High and low power modes
•	2 mode Weatherproof power switch
•	Toughened IK07 ABS constructed body with rubber trim for added protection

IP54
Rating

3/10Hrs
Rating

2
Warranty

YE
A

R

6500K
COOL

WHITE

Base
MAGNETIC

Azurar GU10 PIR Wall Lantern

•	Decorative modern design with waterproof die cast housing 
•	Adjustable time and Lux PIR controls
•	Anti-staining polycarbonate diffuser
•	IP44 weather protection 
•	Available in slate grey 

IP44
Rating

Lamp not 
included

GU10

2
Warranty

YE
A

R

20W
MAX

Cat No. Type Lumens Wattage Llm/cW Size
LBS1G4 Standard 400 4.5W 88 115x115mm

LBS2G8 Standard 750 7W 88 175x115mm

Cat No. Finish

LEXDCLGUGP Slate Grey
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IP65
Rating

3
Warranty

YE
A

R

30K
Hours

COLOUR
CHANGE

4000K
NEUTRAL WHITE

6500K
COOL WHITE

3000K
WARM WHITE

Cat No. Wattage Lumens Colour
EBHL15BCC 15W 1350 Black

IP65
Rating

3
Warranty

YE
A

R

30K
Hours

COLOUR
CHANGE

4000K
NEUTRAL WHITE

6500K
COOL WHITE

3000K
WARM WHITE

Eco Outdoor Bulkhead
•	Easy and quick installation
•	High impact and durable housing
•	Adjustable PIR, lux and time settings
•	Supplied with interchangeable black and white bezels

IP54
Rating

Volt

220
-240

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

25K
Hours

Cat No. Type Lumens Wattage Llm/cW Shape
EBER10S40 Standard 700 10W 70 Round

EBER10P40 Standard + PIR 700 10W 70 Round

EBEE10S40 Standard 400 10W 40 Eyelid

EBEE10P40 Standard + PIR 400 10W 40 Eyelid

EBEO10S40 Standard 700 10W 70 Oval

EBEO10P40 Standard + PIR 700 10W 70 Oval
3

Warranty

YE
A

R

Essence Security Floodlight With PIR Sensor
•	Innovative Fit & Tilt multi-position ball joint for perfect directional focus – 
increase security lighting up those difficult to reach areas
•	2-part installation bracket for easy access quick & simple installation
•	IP65 PIR with adjustable time and lux light setting
•	Dusk-till-dawn PIR override - adjustable Time, Lux and Range sensitivity dials
•	IP65 Corrosion-resistant die cast aluminium housing with tempered glass
•	Pre-wired 1m H05RN-F rubber cable
•	High efficiency 120lm/W long-life LED chips
•	CRI 80 – suitable for use with CCTV
•	Equivalent light to traditional halogen – 90% energy savings
•	Suitable for residential or commercial outdoor security lighting
•	Perfect for driveways, gardens, patios, entrance and walkways

IP65
Rating

Volt

220
-240

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

25K
Hours

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Llm/cW Colour Temp WxHxD (mm)
EFLD10B40 1050 10W 105 4000K 114x140x70

EFLD20B40 2100 20W 105 4000K 129x150x70

EFLD30B40 3150 30W 105 4000K 144x161x70

EFLD50B40 5250 50W 105 4000K 184x193x70

EFLD10B40P 1050 10W 105 4000K 114x140x88

EFLD20B40P 2100 20W 105 4000K 129x150x88

EFLD30B40P 3150 30W 105 4000K 144x161x88

EFLD50B40P 5250 50W 105 4000K 184x193x88 3
Warranty

YE
A

R

PIR
Sensor
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Azurar Stainless Steel
•	GU10 stainless steel constructed decorative wall light with tempered glass
•	Single, Up/Down and PIR versions available
•	Adjustable time and Lux controls for PIR version
•	Range of colour finishing available – perfect for all residential installation in outdoor spaces including 	
		 exterior walls, garden and communal patios areas and walkways

IP54
Rating

Lamp not 
included

GU10

Cat No. Type IP Rating
LEXDSSUD Up/Down IP54

LEXDSSUDPIR Up/Down PIR IP54
2

Warranty

YE
A

R

Azurar Slate Grey
•	GU10 stainless steel constructed decorative wall light with tempered glass
•	Single, Up/Down and PIR versions available
•	Adjustable time and Lux controls for PIR version
•	Range of colour finishing available – perfect for all residential installation in outdoor spaces including 	
		 exterior walls, garden and communal patios areas and walkways

IP54
Rating

Lamp not 
included

GU10

Cat No. Type IP Rating
LEXDSSUDG Up/Down IP54

LEXDSSUDPIRG Up/Down PIR IP54
2

Warranty

YE
A

R

LED Garden Spike Kit 4 Pack or Single
•	Easy plug and play ‘do-it-yourself’ install using push  
		 and fit connectors and 12V adaptor
•	Latest integrated LED spike with high impact housing, tilt and  
		 rotatable head and tough hard wearing H05RN-F rubber cable
•	Add extra LED spikes to your circuit for added coverage – 8 spikes maximum
•	1.8 metre spacing as standard – easy to add 2 metre extension cable  
		 for increased spacing

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

30K
Hours

Cat No. Type IP Rating
LEXGSPK4P40 4 x 200 4 x 3W

LEXGSPK1P40 1 x 200 3W
2

Warranty

YE
A

R

IP65
Rating

IP20
Rating

Spike & 
Cable

Adapter

LED Lantern
•	Coach lantern with integrated LED technology
•	Top and bottom arm options
•	Plastic housing with four polycarbonate panels

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Arm Type
LEXCL4B6B4 640 8W Bottom

LEXCL4T6B4 640 8W Top

IP65
Rating

Volt

220
-240

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

20K
Hours

2
Warranty

YE
A

R
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12V LED Festoon
•	Low voltage, safe for DIY
•	Durable PET bulbs
•	Hanging hook for easy installation
•	IP44 weatherproof lamp holders IP67 in-line adaptor
•	Durable black 2x0.3mm2 PVC cable – suitable for prolonged outdoor use
•	Connectable up to 50 bulbs (5x packs)
•	5m length has 10 fixed bulbs, spaced 50cm apart. Starter kits has 
		 extra 5m cable to connect to power

Cat No. Lumens Wattage
LEXFS10B21UK 10 x 80 8W (10 x 0.8W)

Solar Stainless Steel Wall Lantern
•	Exterior wall light with solar power technology
•	Stainless steel constructed body
•	Product illuminates only when required with PIR / Photocell
•	Perfect for external residential applications with no mains power, no wiring required

Solar Guardian Wall Light
•	Exterior wall light with solar power technology
•	Polycarbonate body for increased durability
•	PIR / Photocell with security and presence detection mode settings
•	Perfect for external residential applications with no mains power, no wiring required

Cat No. Lumens Battery Type Battery Capacity
LEXDSL1S40P 100 Ni-Mh 3x1.2V AAA 900mAh

2
Warranty

YE
A

R

2700K
WARM
WHITE

30K
Hours

IP67
Rating

IP44
Rating

Adaptor Festoon

IP44
Rating

SOLAR
Powered

1
Warranty

YE
A

R

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

MONEY
Saving

Cat No. Lumens Battery Type Battery Capacity Finish
LEXS22B40 220 Li-lon 3.7V 1200mAh Black

LEXS22W40 220 Li-lon 3.7V 1200mAh White

LEXS40B40 400 Li-lon 3.7V 2000mAh Black

LEXS40W40 400 Li-lon 3.7V 2000mAh White

IP65
Rating

SOLAR
Powered

1
Warranty

YE
A

R

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

MONEY
Saving

Solar Decorative Prysm 6W Wall Light
•	No sun, no problem with inbuilt USB charging port for power top-up
•	High quality monocrystalline solar panel
•	Inbuilt ambient rear night light
•	PIR motion sensor to extend battery life

IP54
Rating

DAY & 
NIGHT

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

SOLAR & USB
Powered

USB
Charged

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Capacity Finish
LEXSW30W40 300 3W 3.7V 2400maH White

LEXSW30B40 300 3W 3.7V 2400maH Black

LEXSW60W40 600 6W 3.7V 2400maH White

LEXSW60B40 600 6W 3.7V 2400maH Black

EASY
INSTALLATION

IP54
Rating

MOTION
DETECTOR

3000K
WARM
WHITE

SOLAR
Powered

EASY
INSTALLATION

Solar Brick Light with PIR Motion Sensor
•	Adjustable PIR motion sensor with adjustable settings
•	Auto charged from sunlight
•	Zero Electricity Costs = 100% Energy Savings
•	Ideal for residential applications that may be difficult to wire, including 	
		 exterior walls, garden, drive, walkways and patios.

Cat No. Lumens Finish
LEXSBR80G30 900 Grey

IP54
Rating

DAY & 
NIGHT

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

MOTION
DETECTOR

Solar Decorative Era Slim  
with PIR Motion Sensor
•	Ideal for paths, fences and low-level lighting
•	Decorative unobtrusive design with a big light output
•	Easy fix wall bracket for quick installation
•	No wiring, simple fit and forget solution for difficult to light areas
•	High quality monocrystalline solar panel
•	5 lighting modes
•	Time Delay 30 seconds
•	Detection Range 5m

SOLAR
Powered

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Type
LEXSBR100B30 1000 7W 3.7V 2000mAh
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Solar Guardian Floodlight 
with PIR and detachable Solar Panel
•	Detachable bracket allows solar panel to be located on another wall to face direction of sun.
•	5m cable included
•	Polycarbonate body for increased durability
•	2 lighting modes including NightGlow
•	Perfect for external residential applications with no mains power, no wiring required, 	
		 including entrance & driveway, gates & access areas, shed & outhouse

Solar Decorative Carina Bulkhead with PIR Motion Sensor
•	Ideal for paths, fences and low-level lighting
•	Decorative unobtrusive design with a big light output
•	No wiring, simple fit and forget solution for difficult to light areas
•	High quality monocrystalline solar panel
•	3 lighting modes including dusk-till-dawn output
•	PIR motion sensor to extend battery life

IP54
Rating

SOLAR
Powered

MOTION
SENSOR

EASY
INSTALLATION

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Capacity Finish
LEXSBH47B40 470 5W 3.7V 2000mAh Oval

LEXSBH50B40 500 5W 3.7V 2000mAh Eyelid

IP54
Rating

SOLAR
Powered

MOTION
SENSOR

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

DAY & 
NIGHT

IP54
Rating

MOTION
SENSOR

3000K
WARM
WHITE

SOLAR
Powered

EASY
INSTALLATION

Solar Decorative Aries Wall Light with PIR Motion Sensor
•	Durable and weather resistant housing
•	High quality monocrystalline solar panel
•	4 lighting modes
•	PIR motion sensor to extend battery life
•	Detection range 8m
•	Time delay 25 seconds

IP20
Rating

EASY
INSTALLATION

MOTION
SENSOR

Solar Decorative Stealth Wall Wash Light 
With PIR Motion Sensor
•	Ideal for paths, fences and low-level lighting
•	Decorative unobtrusive design with a big light output
•	Easy fix wall bracket for quick installation
•	No wiring, simple fit and forget solution for difficult to light areas
•	High quality monocrystalline solar panel
•	5 lighting modes including dusk-till-dawn output
•	PIR motion sensor to extend battery life
•	Time Delay 30 seconds
•	Detection Range 5m

SOLAR
Powered

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Type
LEXSWW100B30 1000 7W 3.7V 2000mAh

Cat No. Lumens Battery Type Battery Capacity Finish
LEXSF8B40 800 Li-lon 3.7V 2000mAh Black

LEXSF15B40 1500 Li-lon 3.7V 4000mAh Black

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Type
LEXSL60B30 600 5W 3.7V 2000mAh

3000K
WARM
WHITE

Storm Photocell
•	Sleek domestic photoacell with modern black appearance
•	15 lux on, 70 lux off light level setting
•	Includes a 2 minute cloud time delay IP65

Rating

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

MOTION
DETECTOR

SOLAR
Powered

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Type
LSPC500 220 2.7W Li-ion, 1800mAh, 3.7VDC

Guardian Exterior 
•	Energy saving control for Outdoor use IP44
•	Surface mounted white finish
•	12m Detection range
•	Perfect for LED or traditional lighting technology
•	Manual override

IP44
Rating

MOTION
SENSOR

DAY & 
NIGHTCat No. Maximum Load Detection Range Detection Distance

LGIP44WSB 1200W 
(220-240V/AC) 180o 5-12 metre max (<24o C)

LGIP44WSW

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
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Solar Security High Output Floodlight Mensa 
Colour Change and Remote Control
•	Durable die-cast aluminium cover
•	UV-proof optical lens for uniform light distribution
•	Super bright light output
•	High-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel
•	Battery indicator showing battery life and charging state
•	Li-ion battery for a longer lifespan
•	Charging time of 4-6 hours
•	5m extension cord

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Charging Time
LEXSFD10BCC 1500 10W 4-6 hours

IP65
Rating

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

MOTION
DETECTOR

SOLAR
Powered

IP54
Rating

MOTION
DETECTOR

3000K
WARM
WHITE

SOLAR
Powered

EASY
INSTALLATION

Solar Decorative Filament Wall Light 
with PIR Motion Sensor & Bulb Included
•	Durable and weather resistant die cast aluminium housing
•	High quality monocrystalline solar panel
•	4 lighting modes
•	PIR motion sensor to extend battery life
•	Detection Range 8m
•	Time Delay 25 seconds

Cat No. Lumens Wattage Battery Type
LEXSL22B30 220 2.7W Li-ion, 1800mAh, 3.7VDC
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Elara Bay
•	LED lowbay with fastfix geartray and option of open area (90 	
		 degrees) or racking lens (30 degrees)
•	Optimised lumen outputs to replace 250W and 400W 		
		 discharge lamps offering up to 143 Llm/cW
•	IK10 high impact resistant steel body and polycarbonate 	
		 lenses suitable for surface, trunking or suspended		
		 mount installation
•	Dimmable and PIR sensor options available with 		
		 recommended maximum heights of 12 metres

LuxPack Essence
•	Surface mounting linear batten offering equivalent performance  
		 in 1200mm, 1500mm and 1800mm lengths
•	Robust iron constructed body with BESA fixing points and large opal  
		 polycarbonate diffuser for improved uniformity
•	Quick slide release tabs for fast and easy installation of plug and play  
		 hinged LED diffuser

100K
Hours

5
Warranty

YE
A

R

Volt

220
-240

IK10
Rating

Cat No. Type Lumens Wattage Llm/cW Length CCT
LXB12WLCC Fixed Output 2400-4800 20-40W 120 1200mm 4000K

LXB15WLCC Fixed Output 3600-7200 30-60W 120 1500mm 4000K

Cat No. Type Lumens Wattage Llm/cW
ELB16WS40

Standard

16000 112W 143

ELB21WS40 21000 155W 135

ELB30WS40 30000 240W 125

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE

Titan All-in-one High Bay
•	Titan All in One highbay a fully flexible highbay that gives you every option that 	
		 you will need in a single product
•	Die-cast aluminium housing with patented adjustable optic lens providing wide 	
		 and narrow distributions.
•	Power change and colour change 16,000-32,000lm 4000k-6500k
•	Supplied with 1m pre-wired cable suspended via eye bolt hook
•	High output emergency of over 900 lumens

Cat No. Type Beam Angle Lumens Wattage Efficacy
Llm/cW Colour Temp

LHBB31DCC 1-10V
Dimmable

Wide
Narrow

16000lm
24000lm
32000lm

100W
150W
200W

160
4000K
5000K
6500K

IP65
Rating

5
Warranty

YE
A

R

Accessories - Universal Plug in Emergency 
Pack & Plug in Microwave for LXB & ECL
•	Plug and Play 2W emergency pack & Microwave sensor
•	Fully tooless install means the pack and sensor can be installed on site
•	Colour coded and alternate style connectors make wiring easy and foolproof

100K
Hours

Emergency
Available

50K
Hours

5
Warranty

YE
A

R

Volt

220
-240

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITEEmergency

Available

Emergency
Available

LuxPack Essence
•	Power Change, 4ft, 5ft & 6ft body each switchable between High/Low output
•	4ft & 5ft versions available with switchable colour temperature
•	Plug and play emergency pack and microwave sensor
•	SpeedFit diffuser

Cat No. Type Lumens Wattage Llm/cW Length CCT
ECL120LCC Fixed Output 2400-4800 20-40W 120 1200mm 4000K

ECL150LCC Fixed Output 3000-6000 25-50W 120 1500mm 4000K

50K
Hours

5
Warranty

YE
A

R

Volt

220
-240

4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITEEmergency

Available

IP65
Rating
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Cat No.
604852

Trunking White Shrinkwrapped Kit 20x10mm
•	3x 1m lengths c/w Flat Bend, Internal Bend, External Bend & 2x Coupler.
•	Designer Shapes and colours - Subtle appearance with no sharp edges; to blend with decor
•	Colour options to save painting, or provide a striking feature
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick (Can be drilled also)
•	Easy-clean profile - No flat dust-ledges & easily wipes clean
•	Paintable - Can blend with any decor

Cat No.
604869

Trunking White Shrinkwrapped Kit 30x15mm
•	3x 1m lengths c/w Flat Bend, Internal Bend, External Bend & 2x Coupler.
•	Designer Shapes and colours - Subtle appearance with no sharp edges; to blend with decor
•	Colour options to save painting, or provide a striking feature
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick (Can be drilled also)
•	Easy-clean profile - No flat dust-ledges & easily wipes clean
•	Paintable - Can blend with any decor

Cat No.
604982

Trunking White 60x15mm
•	760mm Length TV Drop White c/w Eurohook
•	Designer Shapes and colours - Subtle appearance with no sharp edges; to blend with decor
•	Colour options to save painting, or provide a striking feature
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick (Can be drilled also)
•	Easy-clean profile - No flat dust-ledges & easily wipes clean
•	Paintable - Can blend with any decor

Cat No.
604999

Trunking Black 60x15mm
•	760mm Length TV Drop White c/w Eurohook
•	Designer Shapes and colours - Subtle appearance with no sharp edges; to blend with decor
•	Colour options to save painting, or provide a striking feature
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick (Can be drilled also)
•	Easy-clean profile - No flat dust-ledges & easily wipes clean
•	Paintable - Can blend with any decor

Cat No.
CTHSMLW/SW

Cable Tidy Home, Small White
•	Tidy, route & sort unsightly cable clutter
•	Make surfaces easier to clean
•	Make socket blocks less accessible
•	Prevent feet snagging cables under desks 
•	save entanglements and costly disconnections
•	Produced using electrically-safe ABS material

Cat No.
CTHSMLB/SW

Cable Tidy Home, Small Black
•	Tidy, route & sort unsightly cable clutter
•	Make surfaces easier to clean
•	Make socket blocks less accessible
•	Prevent feet snagging cables under desks 
•	save entanglements and costly disconnections
•	Produced using electrically-safe ABS material

Cat No.
CTT1.1W

Cable Tidy Split Tube
•	32mm dia. White - 1.1m
•	Tidy & protect several cables
•	Ideal to contain cables dropping behind TVs and desks
•	Pre-split - fits around existing cables
•	Flexible & easiest to add or remove cables
•	Fully safety tested and certified to EN 60695-2-11: 2014

Cat No.
CTT1.1B

Cable Tidy Split Tube
•	32mm dia. Black - 1.1m
•	Tidy & protect several cables
•	Ideal to contain cables dropping behind TVs and desks
•	Pre-split - fits around existing cables
•	Flexible & easiest to add or remove cables
•	Fully safety tested and certified to EN 60695-2-11: 2014
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D-Line Trade

Cat No.
CTW2.5W

Cable Tidy Wrap
•	2.5m, 10-40mm expandable dia.
•	Ideal to conceal & protect longer runs of cables
•	Quick and easy to use
•	Flexible design and good resistance to oils/lubricants, acids 
		 & alkalis - suitable for use around plant and machinery too
•	Zip tool included in pack
•	Operating temperature -30ºC to +85ºC

Cat No.
CTW2.5B

Cable Tidy Wrap
•	2.5m, 10-40mm expandable dia
•	Ideal to conceal & protect longer runs of cables
•	Quick and easy to use
•	Flexible design and good resistance to oils/lubricants, acids 
		 & alkalis - suitable for use around plant and machinery too
•	Zip tool included in pack
•	Operating temperature -30ºC to +85ºC

Cat No.
604555

Handy Hanger
•	760mm Length TV Drop White c/w Eurohook
•	Designer Shapes and colours - Subtle appearance with no sharp edges; to blend with decor
•	Colour options to save painting, or provide a striking feature
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick (Can be drilled also)
•	Easy-clean profile - No flat dust-ledges & easily wipes clean
•	Paintable - Can blend with any decor

Cat No.
EU/CTBASE001

Cable Tidy Base (Pack of 6)
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick
•	Tidy, route & sort unsightly cable clutter

Cat No.
CTTAPE20001

Cable Tidy Hook & Loop Band
•	20mm Black 1.2m Length
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick
•	Tidy, route & sort unsightly cable clutter

Cat No.
CTCLIP20PK

Cable Tidy Clips - White (Pack of 20)
•	20mm Black 1.2m Length
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick
•	Tidy, route & sort unsightly cable clutter

Cat No.
DCK

Desk Cable Organiser Kit
•	Under desk Tray 400mm x 140mm x150mm (l x w x h) c/w 1.3m Spiral Wrap, 3x Cable Bases, 	
		 600mm Hook & Loop Band (Tape / Screw fixing options)
•	Assemble in seconds
•	Robust steel construction
•	Easy screw-fix or self-adhesive fitting options
•	Peel & stick or screw-fix (tape & screws provided)
•	Made in UK

Cat No.
DLFSA108W/2

10x08 Trunking 2m White Self Adhesive
•	Tidy & protect your cable
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick
•	Subtle appearance with no sharp edges; to blend with decor
•	The trunking has a clip-on lid and the corners can be mitre-cut
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Cat No.
DLFSA1W/2

16x16 White Box Trunking 
•	1x 2m Length, Self-Adhesive c/w barcode label
•	Tidy & protect your cable
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick

Cat No.
DLFSA1-AP

16x16mm White Box Trunking Clip-Over Multipack
•	2x Internal Bend, 2x External Bend, 2x Flat Bend, 1x Equal Tee, 2x Connectors, 2x End Caps
•	Tidy & protect your cable
•	The trunking has a clip-on lid and the corners can be mitre-cut

Cat No.
DLFSA2W/2

25x16mm White Box Trunking  
•	1x 2m Length, Self-Adhesive c/w barcode label
•	Tidy & protect your cable
•	Self-adhesive - Simply peel & stick

Cat No.
DLFFA2/2

White Box Trunking Clip-Over Flat Bend  
•	25x16mm, 2x Flat Bend Clips
•	Tidy & protect your cable

Cat No.
DLFIA2/2

White Box Trunking Clip-Over Internal Bend  
•	25x16mm, 2x Internal Bend Clips
•	Tidy & protect your cable

Cat No.
DLFEA2/2

White Box Trunking Clip-Over External Bend  
•	25x16mm, 2x External Bend Clips
•	Tidy & protect your cable

Cat No.
DLFFT2

White Box Trunking Clip-Over Equal Tee Pack  
•	25x16mm, 1x Equal Tee Pack
•	Tidy & protect your cable

Cat No.
DLFSC2/2

White Box Trunking Clip-Over Coupler  
•	25x16mm, 2x Coupler Clips
•	Tidy & protect your cable
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Cat No. Cable Length (M)
HDMI15-RO 1.5M

HDMI3-RO 3M

HDMI5-RO 5M

Standard HDMI Cable
•	This stylish Ross cable is 24K Gold plated HDMI Male to Male with a plastic moulded head & 	
		 the cable protected by a PVC jacket
•	Supports all HDMI connections including next generation Ultra HD /4K televisions
•	Supports HDMI with Ethernet - take advantage of your SMART internet-enabled devices 	
		 without a separate Ethernet cable
•	Delivers true 3D gaming & home cinema experience

Cat No. Cable Length (M)
SATL15-RO 1.5M

SATL3-RO 3M

SATL5-RO 5M

SATL10-RO 10M

Satellite (F) Cable
•	Connect your satellite equipment to your set top box or wall socket with the secure & reliable 	
		 Male to Male satellite 'F' cable with female coupler
•	Plastic moulded heads with strain relief
•	3C-2V Cable
•	Male to Male Nickel satellite 'F' plugs

Cat No. Cable Length (M)
TVLC15-RO 1.5M

TVLC3-RO 3M

TVLC5-RO 5M

TVLC10-RO 10M

Coax Cable
•	Connect your television to your antenna with the secure & reliable Male to Male Aerial Cable 	
		 with female coupler
•	RG6 Cable
•	Male to Male Nickel Co-axial plugs
•	Includes female couple to allow you to extend or convert the cable

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA
RTMF200-RO 75x75mm 200x200mm

Flat to Wall TV Mount
•	For 23-50" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 25kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA

RTMF400-RO 200x200mm 400x400mm

Flat to Wall TV Mount
•	For 32-70" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 60kg
•	Locking Mechanism Secures TV to Wall
•	Steel Construction

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA
RTMF600-RO 200x200mm 600x600mm

Flat to Wall TV Mount
•	For 50-85" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 60kg
•	Locking Mechanism Secures TV to Wall
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA

RTMT400-RO 200x200mm 400x400mm

Tilt TV Mount
•	For 23-50" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 30kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA
RTMT600-RO 200x200mm 600x600mm

Tilt TV Mount
•	For 32-70" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 50kg
•	Quick-Release Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use
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Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA

RTMST200-RO 75x75mm 200x200mm

Tilt & Turn TV Mount
•	For 23-50" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 30kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA
RTMSA100-RO 75x75mm 100x100mm

Single Arm TV Mount
•	For 13-27" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 25kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA

RTMSA200-RO 75x75mm 200x200mm

Single Arm TV Mount
•	For 23-50" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 30kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA

RTMTA100-RO 75x75mm 200x200mm

Full Motion TV Mount
•	For 13-27" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 25kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA
RTMTA200-RO 100x100mm 200x200mm

Full Motion TV Mount
•	For 23-50" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 30kg
•	Without Locking Mechanism
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA

RTMRTA400-RO 200x200mm 400x400mm

Full Motion TV Mount
•	For 32-70" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 50kg
•	Locking Mechanism Secures TV to Wall
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use

Cat No. Minimum VESA Maximum VESA
RTMRTA600-RO 200x200mm 600x600mm

Full Motion TV Mount
•	For 50-85" Screens
•	Maximum Supporting Weight 50kg
•	Locking Mechanism Secures TV to Wall
•	Steel Construction
•	For Internal Use



101Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk

M
I Catalogue | Notes & ASM

 M
ap

100 Merchant & Independent DIY essentials

 Fast & efficient ordering Use saved 
	 baskets	or	upload	via	CSV	files	

 Real-time stock & pricing Instantly 
 see current stock levels and pricing. 

 Full account control Manage orders 
 and track activity 

 Confident quoting Quote jobs with 
 up-to-date product availability 

 24/7 ordering Place orders when 
 it suits you, no need to call

NEWSAVE BASKET FEATURE

Ordering made simple 

with Luceco ePortal 
Online ordering platform designed to make your life easier.

Built for Wholesalers & 
Independent Retailers 
Whether you’re ordering for stock 
or quoting for a tender, ePortal gives 
you fast, self-service access to the 
entire Luceco, BG, Masterplug, Sync Energy 
and D-Line product ranges, all in one place.

KW

Andrew Gronert
Senior National Sales Manager 
M: 07738506372
E: andrew.gronet@luceco.com
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Matt Ollerenshaw
07814778382

matt.ollerenshaw@luceco.com

Melissa Bright
07885803726

melissa.bright@luceco.com

Natalie Frankum
07580 939196
natalie.frankum@luceco.com

Sean Higgins 
07890 651 152

Steven Preston
National Sales Manager 
M: 07860556116
E: steven.preston@luceco.com

AREA SALES 

Kevin Simmonds
 07890643139

kevin.simmonds@luceco.com

Jamie Greaves
Key account manager Merchants
M: 07866 920 764
E: jamie.greaves@luceco.com

Paul Quinn
National Account Manager Merchants
M: 07800713760
E: paul.quinn@luceco.com

Nathan Hayward 
07974414945

nathan.hayward@luceco.com



UK:
HEAD OFFICE:
Email: info@luceco.com

Luceco plc, Caparo House
103 Baker Street, London
England, W1U 6LN
DISTRIBUTION CENTRE:
Tel: +44 (0) 1952 238 100
Email: uk_sales@luceco.com
Luceco plc 
Luceco Distribution Centre
Stafford Park 1, Telford 
Shropshire, England, TF3 3BD

IRELAND:
Email: sales@luceco.ie

FRANCE:
Email: fr_sales@luceco.com

ITALY:
Email: it_sales@luceco.com

SPAIN:
Tel: +34 93 829 55 75
Email: es_sales@luceco.com
Luceco Southern Europe S.L.C/ 
Bobinadora 1-5
08302 Mataró
Barcelona, Spain

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA:
Tel: +971 4 609 1867
Email: mea_sales@luceco.com
Luceco Middle East FZCO
Bldg. 5EB, Office 434
PO Box 371128, DAFZA
Dubai, UAE

ASIA PACIFIC:
JIAXING:
Tel: +86 (0) 573 8357 0200
Email: asia_sales@luceco.com
No 1438, Jiachuang Road Xiuzhou Industrial Park, 
Jiaxing Zhejiang, China, P.C. 314031

HONG KONG:
Email: hk_sales@luceco.com

UNITED STATES:
Email: us_sales@luceco.com

MEXICO & LATIN AMERICA:
Tel: +52 (81) 5000 9437
Email:  ventas@luceco.com
Luceco México
AV Lāzano Cārdenas #318 int 201
Col Real San Agustin
San Pedro Garza Garcia
N.L. Mexico CP 66278

TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Tel: 01952 238 128
Email: technical.support@bgelectrical.co.uk

Lines open Monday to Friday 8.30am to 5pm, with 
answer phone service outside these hours.

M
IC

AT
25

Merchant &
Independent

DIY essentials

M
erchant &

Independent
D

IY
 E

S
S

E
N

T
IA

L
S

2
0

2
5

 E
D

IT
IO

N

PHONE:  01952 238100   EMAIL:  sales@bgelectrical.co.uk 

2 0 2 5  E D I T I O N


